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INTRODUCTION

The Special Education Program Directory has been developed to assist you in contacting
personnel in the special education programs throughout the East Valley Special Education Local
Plan Area (SELPA). The directory includes the following information:

A. East Valley SELPA Staff Directory
Office personnel, title, address, and telephone number

B. SELPA-wide School Directory

An alphabetical listing of all schools in the SELPA geographical
area: includes school name, district, and telephone number

C. District Program Directory

Lists schools within each district: includes address, telephone
number, and principal

Lists all special education programs operated by a given district:
includes school site, telephone number, and teacher

D. Personnel List

An alphabetical listing of all personnel: includes name,
position, site, district, and telephone number

The EVSELPA service area includes: Colton Joint Unified, Redlands Unified, Rialto Unified, Rim
of the World Unified, Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified and the East Valley Operations/Student
Services Division of the San Bernardino County Superintendent of Schools Office.



EAST VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION LOCAL PLAN AREA
670 E. Carnegie Drive, San Bernardino, CA 92408-3519

ADMINISTRATION

Patty Metheny, Ed.D., Administrator

| 909.252.4507

| patty.metheny@sbcss.net |

DUE PROCESS

Rick Homutoff, Ed.D., Program Manager

| 909.252.454|

| rickhomutoff@sbcss.net |

REGIONAL, COMPLIANCE & ADR SERVICES

Anne-Marie Foley, Program Manager

| 909.252.4521

| anne-marie foley@sbcss.net |

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

| Tracy Schroeder, Program Manager | 909.252.4522 | tracy.schroeder@sbcss.net
FISCAL
| Andrea Tennyson, Consultant | 909.252.4508 | andrea.tennyson@sbcss.net
SUPPORT STAFF

Rosalva Contreras, Administrative Assistant 909.252.4507 rosalva.contreras@sbcss.net
Elizabeth Coronel, Accounting Technician 909.252.4542 elizabeth.coronel@sbcss.net
Tami Goldstein, SELPA Services Specialist 909.252.4502 tami.goldstein@sbcss.net
Lisa Horsley, Program Technician (MIS) 909.252.4509 lisa.horsley@sbcss.net
April Neumann, SELPA Services Specialist 909.252.4564 april.neumann@sbcss.net
Robin Robbins, SELPA Services Specialist 909.252.4541 robin.robbins@sbcss.net
Emily Belcher, Student Worker 909.252.4536 emily.belcher@sbcss.net
Jonathan Mardoyan, Student Worker 909.252.4578 jonathan.mardoyan(@sbcss.net
Chloe Pearson, Student Worker 909.252.4507 chloe.pearson@sbcss.net

PROGRAM SPECIALISTS

Courtney Beatty, Program Specialist 909.252.4519 courtney.beatty@sbcss.net
Susanne Ferguson, Autism Program Specialist 909.252.4520 susanne.ferguson@sbcss.net
Mary Anne Klenske, Program Specialist 909.252.4524 maryanne.klenske@sbcss.net
Colleen Meland, Program Specialist 909.252.4525 colleen.meland@sbcss.net
Shannon Vogt, Program Specialist 909.252.4523 shannon.vogt@sbcss.net

SCHOOL-BASED OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY STAFF

Jo-Ann Vargas, Lead Occupational Therapist || 909.252.4538 joann.vargas@sbcss.net
Danielle Allen, School Occupational Therapist I 909.252.4518 danielle.allen@sbcss.net
Melissa Arciniega, Sch. Occupational Therapist Il | 909.252.4564 melissa.arciniega@sbcss.net
Hailey Campa, School Occupational Therapist Il 909.252.4545 hailey.campa@sbcss.net
Patricia Chavez, School Occupational Therapist || | 909.252.4511 patricia.chavez@sbcss.net
Tara Douglas, Certified OT Assistant (COTA) 909.252.4564 tara.douglas@sbcss.net
Markita McKoy, School Occupational Therapist Il | 909.252.4564 markita.mckoy@sbcss.net
Meghan Neureither, Sch. Occupational Therapist | 909.252.4564 meghan.neureither@sbcss.net
Nicole Ortiz, School Occupational Therapist Il 909.252.4513 nicole.ortiz@sbcss.net
Sarah Vilchez, Certified OT Assistant (COTA) 909.252.4564 sarah.vilchez@sbcss.net
Katherine Wallen, School Occupational Therapist | 909.252.4564 katherine.wallen@sbcss.net

SCHOOL-BASED PHYSICAL THERAPY STAFF

Belinda Block, Physical Therapist

| 909.252.4544

| belinda.block@sbcss.net

EDUCATIONALLY RELATED MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES STAFF

Stacy Gray, Behavioral Health Counselor 909.252.4510 stacy.gray@sbcss.net
Sepehr Kalantari, Behavioral Health Counselor 909.252.4546 sepehr.kalantari@sbcss.net
Gloria Ybarra, Behavioral Health Counselor 909.252.4537 gloria.ybarra@sbcss.net

TRANSITION PARTNERSHIP PROJECT STAFF

Helen Junker, Transition Project Assistant 909.252.4514 helen.junker@sbcss.net
Vera Diaz, Work Incentive Technician 909.252.4539 vera.diaz@sbcss.net
Elizabeth Dickson, Transition Case Technician 909.252.4517 elizabeth.dickson@sbcss.net
Sandie Gutierrez, Transition Case Technician 909.252.4516 sandie.gutierrez@sbcss.net
Danette Villalobos, Transition Case Technician 909.252.4515 danette.villalobos@sbcss.net
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East Valley Special Education Local Plan Area

SELPA-WIDE SCHOOL DIRECTORY

SCHOOL

Arroyo Verde Elementary School
Joe Baca Middle School

Beattie Middle School

Bemis Elementary School

Birney Elementary School
Bloomington High School

Boyd Elementary School

Bryn Mawr Elementary School
Calimesa Elementary School
Carter High School

Casey Elementary School
Chapman Heights Elementary School
Citrus Valley High School
Clement Middle School

Colton High School

Colton Middle School
Competitive Edge Charter Academy
Cooley Ranch Elementary School
Cope Middle School

Crafton Elementary School

Cram Elementary School

DISTRICT
Redlands
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
Colton
Yucaipa
Colton
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands

TELEPHONE

307-5590

580-5014

307-2400

820-7917

580-5017

580-5004

820-7929

478-5650

790-8570

854-4100

820-7904

790-8080

799-2300

307-5400

580-5005

580-5009

790-3207

580-5023

307-5420

794-8600

307-2460



SCHOOL

Curtis Elementary School
D'Arcy Elementary School
Dollahan Elementary School
Dunlap Elementary School
Dunn Elementary School
Eisenhower High School
Fitzgerald Elementary School
Franklin Elementary School
Frisbie Middle School

Garcia Elementary School
Grand Terrace Elementary School
Grand Terrace High School
Grant Elementary School
Green Valley High School
Grimes Elementary School
Ruth O. Harris Middle School
Henck Intermediate School
Henry Elementary School
Highland Grove Elementary School
Hoffman Elementary School
Hughbanks Elementary School
Jehue Middle School

Judson & Brown Elementary School

DISTRICT
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Rialto

Rialto
Redlands
Rialto

Rialto
Colton
Colton
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Colton

Rim

Rialto
Redlands
Rim

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands
2

TELEPHONE

421-7366

580-5018

820-7943

797-5171

820-7873

820-7798

421-7625

307-5530

820-7887

421-7620

580-5032

580-5006

580-5024

790-8580

580-5030

580-5020

336-0360

820-7910

307-2420

939-0006

820-7970

421-7377

307-2430



SCHOOL

Jurupa Vista Elementary School

Juvenile Court School (Burton Thrall)

Kelley Elementary School
Kimberly Elementary School
Kingsbury Elementary School
Kolb Middle School

Kordyak Elementary School

Kucera Middle School

Lake Arrowhead Elementary School

Lewis Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Lugonia Elementary School
Mariposa Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
Mentone Elementary School
Mesa View Middle School
Milor High School

Mission Elementary School
Moore Middle School
Morgan Elementary School
Morris Elementary School

Bob Murphy Community School

DISTRICT

Colton
County
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rim
Colton
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
Redlands

Redlands

Yucaipa-Calimesa

Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto

County
3

TELEPHONE

580-5021

387-7490

820-7924

307-5540

307-5550

820-7849

421-4203

421-7660

336-0387

580-5025

580-5026

307-5560

794-8620

580-5028

307-5570

794-8610

790-8008

820-7878

307-2480

307-5440

820-7884

820-6864

421-7810



SCHOOL

Myers Elementary School

Oak View High School/Education Center

Orangewood High School

Park View Middle School
Barbara Phelps High School
Preston Elementary School
Reche Canyon Elementary School
Redlands Adult School

Redlands East Valley High School
Redlands High School

Rialto Adult School

Rialto High School

Rialto Middle School

Ridgeview Elementary School
Rim of the World High School
Rogers Elementary School

San Salvador Child Center
Simpson Elementary School
Slover Mountain High School
Smiley Elementary School

Smith Elementary School
Sycamore Hills Elementary

Terrace Hills Middle School

DISTRICT
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
County

Rialto

Colton

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim

Colton

Colton

Rialto

Colton

Redlands

Colton

Colton

Colton

4

TELEPHONE

820-7921

797-7931

307-5380

790-3285

748-0259

820-7932

580-5012

748-6930

389-2500

307-5500

820-7815

421-7500

879-7308

790-3270

336-2038

580-5027

580-5031

820-7954

580-5013

307-5580

580-5033

580-5029

580-5022



SCHOOL

Terrace View Elementary School

Trapp Elementary School

Valley Elementary School

Valley of Enchantment Elementary School
Victoria Elementary School
Washington High School

Werner Elementary School

Wildwood Elementary School

Wilson Elementary School

Yucaipa Adult School

Yucaipa Early Childhood Education Ctr.
Yucaipa High School

Zimmerman Elementary School

Zupanic High School

DISTRICT
Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim

Redlands

Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rialto

TELEPHONE

580-5016

820-7914

797-1125

589-0396

478-5670

580-501 1

820-6830

790-8521

580-5015

790-6192

790-8550

797-0106

580-5019

820-7785



COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Principal Telephone
| Fax
Joe Baca Middle School Michelle Scribner 580-5014
1640 S. Lilac Avenue, Bloomington 92316 876=6375
Birney Elementary School Jessica Gomez 580-5017
1050 E. Olive Street, Colton 92324 433=9474
Bloomington High School Yvette Roman 580-5004
10750 Laurel Street, Bloomington 92316 876=6326
Colton High School Joda Murphy 580-5005
777 W. Valley Blvd., Colton 92324 876=4093
Colton Middle School Erica MacDonald 580-5009
670 W. Laurel Street, Colton 92324 876=4095
Cooley Ranch Elementary School Lorilee Martin 580-5023
1000 S. Cooley Drive, Colton 92324 430=2834
Crestmore Elementary School Dr. Michelle Bonilla 580-5010
18870 Jurupa Avenue, Bloomington 92316 872=6408
D'Arcy Elementary School Penny Rubin 580-5018
[ 1645 Elm Avenue, Fontana 92337 350=9637
Grand Terrace Elementary School Neera Kohli 580-5032
12066 Vivienda Ave., Grand Terrace 92313 876=4059
Grand Terrace High School Dr. Danny Daher 580-5006
21810 Main Street, Grand Terrace 92313 876=4001
Grant Elementary School Cynthia Lopez-Jimenez 580-5024
550 W. Olive Street, Colton 92324 876=6325
Grimes Elementary School Dr. Wendy Moore 580-5030
1609 Spruce Ave., Bloomington 92316 876=4213
Ruth O. Harris Middle School Dr. Cynthia Aguilar-Munoz 580-5020
I1150 Alder Avenue, Bloomington 92316 820=2238
Jurupa Vista Elementary School Dr. Natasha Jones 580-5021
15920 Village Dr. E., Fontana 92335 876=4056



COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT (Continued)

School

Lewis Elementary School
18040 San Bernardino Ave., Bloomington 92316

Lincoln Elementary School
444 E. Olive Street, Colton 92324

McKinley Elementary School
600 W. Johnston Street, Colton 92324

Reche Canyon Elementary School
3101 Canyon Vista Drive, Colton 92324

Rogers Elementary School
955 W. Laurel Street, Colton 92324

San Salvador Child Center
471 Agua Mansa Road, Colton 92324

Slover Mountain High School
18829 Orange Street, Bloomington 92316

Smith Elementary School
9551 Linden Avenue, Bloomington 92316

Sycamore Hills Elementary
[ 1036 Mahogany Drive, Fontana 92337

Terrace Hills Middle School
22579 DeBerry Street, Grand Terrace 92313

Terrace View Elementary School

Principal

Cari Bill

Dr. Patricia Horton

Judith Servin

Jennifer Pedroza

Ligia Puraci

Melissa Williamson

Tiffany Hampton

Angela Chavez

Lisa Mannes

Scott Boggs

JoAnn Grier

22731 Grand Terrace Road, Grand Terrace 92313

Washington High School
900 E. C Street, Colton 92324

Wilson Elementary School
750 S. 8th Street, Colton 92324

Zimmerman Elementary School
I 1050 Linden Avenue, Bloomington 92316

Sandy Torres

Dr. Cynthia Coello

Cynthia Nunez-Varias

Telephone

| Fax

580-5025
430=2832

580-5026
876=6348

580-5028
876=6305

580-5012
876=6336

580-5027
876=4252

876-4240
433=9463

580-5013
876=6399

580-5033
430=2835

580-5029
349=2393

580-5022
783=3836

580-5016
876=6366

580-501 |
876=6352

580-5015
876=6480

580-5019
872=648|



COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Dr. Frank Miranda, Superintendent 580-6506
Jennifer Wold, Executive Assistant to Superintendent FAX: 876=6395
1212 Valencia Drive, Colton 92324

Rick Jensen, Assistant Superintendent, Business 580-6601

Kasey Kubota, Executive Assistant
1212 Valencia Drive, Colton 92324

Dr. Tina Petersen, Assistant Superintendent Education Services  580-653 1
Christie Snowden, Executive Assistant

1212 Valencia Drive, Colton 92324

Brandon Dade, Assist. Superintendent, Student Services 580-6531

MaeLynn Alcantara, Executive Assistant
850 E. Washington Street, Colton 92324

Darrick Garcia, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources 580-6691
Kameliah Maestas, Executive Assistant
1212 Valencia Ave., Colton 92324

Rob Pearson, Director, Pupil Personnel Services 580-5002, x6336
Susan Lake, Office Supervisor FAX: 876=4080
Julie Rocha, Administrative Assistant 580-5002, x6232

850 E. Washington Street, Colton 92324

Regina Clausell, Coordinator, Special Education 580-5002, x6219
850 E. Washington Street, Colton 92324

Kathy Walck, Coordinator, Special Education 580-5002, x6136
850 E. Washington Street, Colton 92324

Stephanie Lin, Curriculum Program Specialist / 580-5002, x6163
Special Education Behavior Support
850 E. Washington Street, Colton 92324

Lisa Lennox, Curriculum Program Specialist / 580-5002, x6296
WorkAbility & Secondary Support
850 E. Washington Street, Colton 92324

Valerie Alatorre, Curriculum Program Specialist / 580-5002, x6328
Curriculum & Elementary Support
850 E. Washington Street, Colton 92324



Pupil Personnel Services 580-5002 x6460 Shannon Porter Fitzsimmons

x6145 Isabel Sanchez

x6394 Carrie Scott
====================== HOME AND HOSPITAL ==================
Pupil Personnel Services 580-5002 x6249 Olivia Razo-Dominguez
=== ========= LANGUAGE’ SPEECH AND HEARING =============
Educational Services Center 580-5002 Xe62l1 Fatima Afanan

x6138 Starla Affatati

x6217 Christina Cabrera

x6216 Mayra Cano

x6445 Josie Carroll

x6414 Alyssia Chung

x6284 Jessica Cruz

x6407 Idalia Espinoza

x6192 Mikaela Jolly

x6237 Victoria King

x6212 Chelsey Kwak

x6180 Tabitha Lee

x6415 Jennifer Lozano

x6307 Xyryl Malit

x7009 Tava Molina

x6422 Jordan Mondak

x6123 Sri Nallur

x6263 Katelyn Offringa

x6139 Diana Padilla

x6215 Claudia Schaefer

x6459 Michelle Pister

x6228 Maggie Reyes

x8711 Belen Rosales

x6109 Heidi Taylor

x6446 Christine Williams

x6197 Amanda Zabala
=========================== NURSES ==========================
Educational Services Center 580-5002 x6205 Dr. Sabrina Chimienti

X6250 Christiana Dover

x6242 Phoebe Matthew

x6155 Jessica Hernandez

x6331 Kylah Gardiner

x6 187 Dr. Brandy Loyola

x6156 Kelsie McLaughlin



NURSES (CON’T)

x634| Beatrice Ordaz
x6440 Dr. Christine Whitmyer
x6189 Dr. Gillian Williams

Educational Services Center 580-5002 x6243 Michelle De Santis
x6229 Michele Evans
x645 | Marcela Jaime
x6102 Brenda Kalberg
x6241 Fidelia Leyba
x6231 Cynthia Luna
x6 104 Tanya Martin
x6448 Alejandra Martinez
x6269 Katelyn Haenny
x6355 Brian Mendoza
x6325 Robin Moore
x6175 Claudia Pardini
x6147 Natalia Pineyrua
x6173 Christina Prieto
x6270 Alejandra Rivera
x6290 Monica Salazar
x6245 Elizabeth Saucedo
x6406 Poppi Stowe
x6164 Lachele Wittman
x6101 Alena Wong

RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM

Joe Baca Middle School 580-5014 Rose Smith

Dawn Rebecca Walton
Birney Elementary School 580-5017 Jennifer Alvarado
Bloomington High School 580-5004 Tajudeen Aiyeloja

Melissa Aragon

Brandon Ayala

Katrina Bohannon
Kiedryn Carter

Christine Sawtell-Howard
Blanca Sida

Jessica Wilkinson
Evangelina Zamora



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)
RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM (Continued)

Colton High School

Colton Middle School

Cooley Ranch Elementary School
Crestmore Elementary School
D'Arcy Elementary School

Grand Terrace Elementary School
Grand Terrace High School

Grant Elementary School
Grimes Elementary School
Ruth O. Harris Middle School

Jurupa Vista Elementary School
Lewis Elementary School

Lincoln Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
Reche Canyon Elementary School
Rogers Elementary School

Slover Mountain High School
Smith Elementary School
Sycamore Hills Elementary School
Terrace Hills Middle School

Terrace View Elementary School

Washington Alternative High School

Wilson Elementary School
Zimmerman Elementary School

580-5005

580-5009

580-5023
580-5010
580-5018
580-5032
580-5006

580-5024
580-5030
580-5020

580-5021
580-5025
580-5026
580-5028
580-5012
580-5027
580-5013
580-5033
580-5029
580-5022

580-5016
580-501 1
580-5015
580-5019

Donyeal Bright-Robinson
Ashley Gonzalez
Andre Hamilton
Jonathan Le
William Pereira
Georgina Salazar
Elise Thomas

Debra Davis
Pamela Farrell

Chad Herlihy
Dawnann Labato-Rubio
Mary Garrison
Tarnisha Powers
Alba Venegas
Chrystalyn Thomas
Theresa Borquez
Abraham Calderon
Michelle McDonnell
Terry Radney
Vanessa Ravenott
Michael Reh
Kimberly Schlegel
Veronica Cerda
Rachel Heredia Garcia
Eduardo Martinez
Tiffany Raymondo
Maria Tate

Gail Collard

Steve Gastelum
Timothy Flewelling
Alberto Guerrero
Lucie Fusi

Martha Dobler
Madeline Delgado
Rebekah Acord
Jonathan Owen
Theresa Whitton
Nathan Underwood
Melanie Lusk
Wayne Sargeant
Georgette Villareal



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)
RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM (Continued)

PPS RSP Rovers 580-5002 Nicoline Ambe
Donna Flores
Zayeth Gustafson
Jackie Rainey

LEARNING DISABLED
Joe Baca Middle School 580-5014 Jessica Contreras
Megan Morales
Bloomington High School 580-5004 Juan Aguirre

Theresa Durdle
Marissa Galvez
Kristin Kittilson
Colton High School 580-5005 Chad Hackworth
Michael Parshall
Alexander Ramos
Karen Terry

Colton Middle School 580-5009 Francisco Aguilar
Daniel Maya
D’Arcy Elementary School 580-5018 Norma Barraza
Jacquelyn Veal
Grand Terrace Elementary School 580-5032 Desiree Gutierrez
Serena Latscha
Grand Terrace High School 580-5006 Elissa Kirkland

Dawnanna Lobato-Rubio
James Weisz

Grant Elementary School 580-5024 Michelle Otis
Grimes Elementary School 580-5030 Jessica Carillo
Ruth O. Harris Middle School 580-5020 Lindsay Daniels
Kristen Marin
Jurupa Vista Elementary School 580-5021 Melissa Buma
Elizabeth Finn
Reche Canyon Elementary School 580-5012 Doreen Carr
Rogers Elementary School 580-5027 Eric Medina
Jolene Nessel
Sycamore Hills Elementary School 580-5029 Arielle Johnson
Megan Pierce
Terrace Hills Middle School 580-5022 Jiji Mathew
Cheryl Watson
Washington Alternative High School ~ 580-501 1 Sheryleen Kearby
Wilson Elementary School 580-5015 Bonnie Cook
Courtney McWilliams
Zimmerman Elementary School 580-5019 Eliza Day



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)

SEVERE/PROFOUND
Bloomington High School 580-5004
Colton High School 580-5005 Robert Cerny
Craig Martin
Ashton Reynosa
Lindsey Scarbrough
Colton Middle School 580-5009 Diana Pedroza
Grand Terrace High School 580-5006 Briana Mendez
Grant Elementary School 580-5024 Michelle Otis
Ruth O. Harris Middle School 580-5020 Erica Pedroza
Lewis Elementary School 580-5025 Melissa Reyes
Lincoln Elementary School 580-5026 Kaylee Daughtry
Reche Canyon Elementary School 580-5012 Megan Aman
Ebony Condon
San Salvador Child Center 876-4240 Candyce Beard
Christina Enscoe
Theresa Love
Stephanie Mendez
Esther Sandoval
Joan Steinline
Smith Elementary School 580-5033 Laura Paul
Rae Lynn Johnson
Terrace View Elementary School 580-5016 Lori Benner

Pupil Personnel Services 580-5002, x6296 Lisa Lennox



REDLANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Principal Telephone
| Fax
Arroyo Verde Elementary School Michele Lenrtz 307-5590
7701 Church Street, Highland 92346 307=55%4
Beattie Middle School Kimberly Lium 307-2400
7800 Orange Street, Highland 92346 307=2416
Bryn Mawr Elementary School Richard Aleksak 478-5650
| 1680 Whittier Street, Loma Linda 92354 478=5654
Citrus Valley High School Maisie McCue 799-2300
800 West Pioneer Avenue, Redlands 92373 799=2349
Clement Middle School Wes Cullen 307-5400
501 E. Pennsylvania Avenue, Redlands 92374 307=5414
Cope Middle School Dr. Stephanie Lock 307-5420
1000 W. Cypress Avenue, Redlands 92373 307=5436
Crafton Elementary School Jeannie Dyerly 794-8600
311 Wabash Avenue, Redlands 92374 794=8605
Cram Elementary School Stacy Martinez 307-2460
29700 Water Street, Highland 92346 307-2469
Franklin Elementary School Rebecca Acosta 307-5530
850 E. Colton Avenue, Redlands 92374 307=5539
Highland Grove Elementary School Amy Pry 307-2420
7700 Orange Street, Highland 92346 307=2429
Judson & Brown Elementary School Todd Rossi 307-2430
1401 E. Pennsylvania Avenue, Redlands 92374 307=2438
Kimberly Elementary School Shana Kamper 307-5540
301 W. South Avenue, Redlands 92373 307=2477
Kingsbury Elementary School Todd Flowers 307-5550
600 Cajon Street, Redlands 92373 307=5555
Lugonia Elementary School Marc Aponte 307-5560
202 E. Pennsylvania Avenue, Redlands 92374 307=5566
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REDLANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT (Continued)

School Principal Telephone
| Fax
Mariposa Elementary School 794-8620
30800 Palo Alto Drive, Redlands 92373 794=8624
McKinley Elementary School Jennifer Sherman 307-5570
645 W. Olive Avenue, Redlands 92373 307=5577
Mentone Elementary School Ingrid Lin 794-8610
320 Crafton Avenue, Mentone 92359 794=8614
Mission Elementary School Denise Fee 307-2480
10568 California Street, Redlands 92373 307=248|
Moore Middle School Temika Morris-Washington307-5440
1550 E. Highland Avenue, Redlands 92373 307=5453
Orangewood High School Carli Norris 307-5380
515 Texas Street, Redlands 92374 307=5384
Redlands Adult School David Finley 748-6930
820 W. Stuart Ave., Redlands 92374 307=5324
Redlands East Valley High School Robert Clarey 389-2500
31000 E. Colton Avenue, Redlands 92374 389=2517
Redlands High School Kate Van Luven 307-5500
840 E. Citrus Avenue, Redlands 92374 307=5524
Smiley Elementary School Danita Slaughter 307-5580
1210 W. Cypress Avenue, Redlands 92373 307=5339
Victoria Elementary School Laraissa Gill 478-5670
1505 Richardson Street, San Bernardino 92408 478=5676



REDLANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

P.O. Box 3008, Redlands 92373-1508

FAX: 307=5321
Mauricio Arellano, Superintendent 307-5300
Heidi Mackamul, Assistant to Superintendent FAX: 307=5312
20 West Lugonia Avenue, Redlands 92374
Sabine Robertson-Phillips, Ed.D., Asst. Superintendent 307-5300
Mary Anderson, Administrative Assistant FAX: 307=5336

20 West Lugonia Avenue, Redlands 92374

Ken Wagner, Ed.D., Assistant Superintendent, Educational Sves.  307-5300
Patricia Velazquez, Administrative Secretary FAX: 307=5335
20 West Lugonia Avenue, Redlands 92374

Patricia Buchmiller, Executive Director, Special Services 307-5300, ext. 20802
Dawn Osuna, Office Specialist FAX: 748=6992
Devon Von Schweirkert, Compliance Support Specialist
33 West Lugonia Avenue, Redlands 92374

Kristine Hubbard, Ed.D., Coordinator, Special Education 307-5300 ext. 20805
Cassandra Steinbrunn, Coordinator, Special Education 307-5300 ext. 20806
Greg Minton, Coordinator, Legal Compliance 307-5300 ext. 20814
Britta Davidson, Coordinator, Special Services 307-5300 ext. 20829
Amanda Rivera, Coordinator, Behavior Intervention 307-5300 ext. 20817
Cynthia Camper, Program Specialist 307-5300 ext. 20832
Kelli Cooper, Program Specialist 307-5300 ext. 20828
Keith Haughn, Program Specialist 307-5300 ext. 20831

ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION =

Redlands East Valley High School 389-2500 Karen Lesondak ext. 32720
Martha Mendoza ext. 32720

PRESCHOOL CLASSES

Franklin Elementary School 307-5530 Saad Amer
Allison Snellings
Lugonia Elementary School 307-5560 Reanna Bullard
Sarah Heralda
McKinley Elementary School 307-5570 Lara Defeo
Mirella Gutierrez
Victoria Elementary School 478-5670 Lisa Albenesius

Norma Espinoza



Arroyo Verde Elementary School
Beattie Middle School
Bryn Mawr Elementary School

Citrus Valley High School
Clement Middle School

Cope Middle School
Crafton Elementary School

Cram Elementary School

Early Childhood/Preschool

Franklin Elementary School
Highland Grove Elementary School
Judson & Brown Elementary School
Kimberly Elementary School

Kingsbury Elementary School

Lugonia Elementary School
Mariposa Elementary School

McKinley Elementary School
Mentone Elementary School
Mission Elementary School
Moore Middle School

Orangewood High School
Redlands eAcademy

Redlands East Valley High School
Redlands High School
Smiley Elementary School

Victoria Elementary School

Redlands District Office

307-5590
307-2400
478-5650

799-2300
307-5400

307-5420
794-8600
425-9300
307-5570
307-5530
307-2420
307-2430
307-5540
307-5550

307-5560
794-8620

307-5570
794-8610
307-2480
307-5440

307-5380
748-694|

389-2500
307-5500
307-5580

478-5670

307-5300

LANGUAGE, SPEECH AND HEARING == ==

Jordyn Smith
Alexis Fawcett
Kimberly Anasco
Hallie Brown
Alexis Newkirk
Rachel Cabuhat
Alexis Newkirk
Amanda Healy
Nich Lough

Nick Lough
Emily Villalobos
Amy Kamiyama
Kim Bills
Kymberly Nielsen
Heather Todd
Kayla Davis
Lindsey Christopherson
Joy Chun

Krystal Danlag
Heather Todd
Jordan Gonzalez
Zoey Dow
Loralee Lorentz
Alex Michel
Alex Michel
Catherine Evans
Hallie Brown
Rachel Cabuhat
Melanie Medlin

Joy Chun

Courtney Walborn
Courtney Walborn
Melanie Medlin
Karyn Jackson
Heather Stausberger
Kayla Davis

Terry Anne Blanchard, RN
Kate Ellis

Michele Fowler-Kolbeck
Gloria Garcia

Kristina Hendrickson
Jessica Morrone

April Zainea



Redlands District Office

Arroyo Verde Elementary School
Beattie Middle School

Bryn Mawr Elementary School
Citrus Valley High School

Clement Middle School

Cope Middle School

Crafton Elementary School

Cram Elementary School

Early Childhood Programs/Preschool
Franklin Elementary School
Highland Grove Elementary School
Judson & Brown Elementary School
Kimberly Elementary School
Kingsbury Elementary School
Lugonia Elementary School
Mariposa Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
Mentone Elementary School
Mission Elementary School

Moore Middle School
Orangewood High School
Redlands East Valley High School
Redlands High School

Smiley Elementary School

Victoria Elementary School

Totally Kids

Redlands District Office

==PSYCHOLOGISTS=

307-5300

307-5300

(All Psychologists)

Sarah Knipscheer
Kimberly Clark
Aurora Guevara
Cynthia Ross
Erica Carlos
Kristen Williams
David Hoch
Sarah Knipscheer
Mayra Roberts
Ryan Holt

Kim Clark
Jeanette Lohr
Allison Thibodaux-Wing
David Hoch
Aurora Guevara
Alicia Lozada
Shari Rawls
Allison Thibodaux-Wing
Alicia Lozada
Shari Rawls
Mandee Torres
Cathleen Lopez
Nancy Yates
Ryan Holt
Jeanette Lohr
Paul Coleman

Erica Decker
Sara Fisher
Roxanne Hornal
Adam Sipes

SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION== ==

RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM

Arroyo Verde Elementary School
Beattie Middle School

307-5590
307-2400

Cami Flowers
Jaime Arellanes
Denise Hartwell
Alyssa Mendez
Michele Walker
Lynn Williams
Jessica Artiga



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)
RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM (Continued)

Bryn Mawr Elementary School
Citrus Valley High School

Clement Middle School

Cope Middle School

Crafton Elementary School
Cram Elementary School
Franklin Elementary School

Highland Grove Elementary School
Judson & Brown Elementary School
Kimberly Elementary School
Kingsbury Elementary School
Lugonia Elementary School
Mariposa Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
Mentone Elementary School
Mission Elementary School

Moore Middle School

478-5650
799-2300

307-5400

307-5420

794-8600
425-9300
307-5530

307-2420
307-2430
307-5540
307-5550
307-5560
794-8620
307-5570
794-8610
307-2480
307-5440

Shawna Dangelo
Rebecca Carrera
April Finazzo
Meghan Grenda
Nicole Hoffman
Phillip Noiset
Pam Martin

Lisa Perry
Reginald Pulliam
Alyssa Hernandez
Nicole Miller

Kim Montague
Charris Robbins
Jennifer Selders
Melissa Steward
Keri Werner
Kathryn Castellanos
Carrie Ferral
Jessee Goss
Celine Prince
Ronalei Roque
Jose Sanchez
Lamar Simmons
Jessica Soriano
Rosalie Maglanoc Devara
Cynthia Jewell
Kim Czynszak
Rebecca Galvez
Becky Skoglund
Brittney Mello
Denise Kirk
Catherine Slepski
Kelly Rosales
Kelly Kennedy
Irene Ramos-Gallegos
Tara Vandervliet
Tatiana Asnaran
Shannon Apodaca
Jennifer Chavez-Forsythe
Sheena Debose
Julie Dill

Meta Neuhaus
Lela Sanchez

Bria Smith

Diana Ybarra



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)
RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM (Continued)

Orangewood High School 307-5380 Neil Price
Redlands East Valley High School 389-2500 Tawny Camacho
Alexandra Driscoll
Nicole Harper
Tara Hillrich
Shentell O’Neal
Jennifer Rhodus
Pam Stull
Anna Wood
Redlands High School 307-5500 Jamila Ali
Robert Alvarez
Steve Caperton
Troy Delmonico
Kris Farina
Lynne Nguyen
Megan Reed
Bob Stangel
Martyne Tolbert
Adam Turpin
Smiley Elementary School 307-5580 Megan Mariner
Victoria Elementary School 478-5670 Ann Egger

BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION PROGRAM

Kingsbury Elementary School 307-5550 Maria Corrales
Kalvin Davis

Moore Middle School 307-5440 Franklin Fox
Jeremy Norberg

Redlands East Valley High School 389-2500 Rick Covington

Nehemiah Perez
Nichole Sweatman

MILD/MODERATE
Arroyo Verde Elementary School 307-5590 Samantha Herlihy
Jonathan Lurie
Beattie Middle School 307-2400 Jamie Arellanes

Denise Hartwell
Alyssa Mendez
Michelle Walker
Lynn Williams
Jessica Artiga
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SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)

MILD/MODERATE (Continued)

Bryn Mawr Elementary School

Citrus Valley High School

Clement Middle School

Cope Middle School

Crafton Elementary School

Judson & Brown Elementary School
Kimberly Elementary School
Mariposa Elementary School

McKinley Elementary School
Moore Middle School

478-5650

799-2300

307-5400

307-5420

794-8600

307-2430

307-5540

794-8620

307-5570
307-5440
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Tabitha Grunewald
Madison Harrison
Kandis Snowball
Rebecca Carrera
April Finazzo
Meghan Grenda
Nicole Hoffman
Carl Irineo

Pam Martin
Phillip Noset

Lisa Perry
Reginald Pulliam
Alyssa Hernandez
Nicole Miller

Kim Montague
Charris Robbins
Jennifer Selders
Melissa Steward
Keri Werner
Kathryn Castellanos
Carrie Ferral
Jessee Goss
Celina Prince
Ronalei Roque
Jose Sanchez
Lamar Simmons
Katie Cook
Chelsey Feirfeil
Colin Millsom
Erica Thomas
Casey Alvarez
Emily DeFord
Krista Burgess
Jennifer Ceja
Jessica Ryerson
Shannon Apodaca
Jen Chavez-Forsythe
Sheena Debose
Julie Dill

Meta Neuhaus
Lela Sanchez

Bria Smith

Diana Ybarra



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)

MILD/MODERATE (Continued)

Redlands East Valley High School

Redlands High School

Beattie Middle School
Citrus Valley High School
Clement Middle School
Cope Middle School

Cram Elementary School
Kimberly Elementary School

Kingsbury Elementary School

Moore Middle School
Redlands East Valley High School

Redlands High School

389-2500

307-5500

MODERATE/SEVERE

307-2400
799-2300

307-5400
307-5420
307-2460
307-5540
307-5550

307-5440
389-2500

307-5500
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Tawny Camacho
Alexandra Driscoll
Nicole Harper
Tara Hillrich
Shantell O’Neal
Jennifer Rhodus
Pam Stull

Anna Wood
Jamila Ali

Robert Alvarez
Steve Caperton
Troy Delmonico
Kris Farina
Lynne Nguyen
Megan Reed
Robert Stangel
Martyne Tolbert
Adam Turpin

Terrell McCullough
Kristin Bechel
Daniel Brown
Christine Hearon
Taylor Katz

Andrea Pinto-Gonzalez
Seanna McCurdy
Savannah Garthwaite
Janiece Bradshaw
Mayra Malabanan
Rebecca Van Schyndel
Eden Lopez

Aarika Petersen
Jennifer Dillow

Erin Herbert

Brandi Lea

Sarah Ostash
Samantha Wierenga
Natalie Kling

Paul Steward

Judy White



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)

MODERATEISEVERE (Continued)

Smiley Elementary School 307-5580 Eryne Caprara
Mary Ferons
Jessica Morris

TOTALLY KIDS
720 Mountain View, Loma Linda, CA 92354

L.I.F.E. Program 796-6915 Kim Mazzulli ext. 148
Katie Smith ext. 148
Tomi Sena ext. 147
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RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

School

Bemis Elementary School
774 E. Etiwanda Avenue, Rialto 92376

Boyd Elementary School
310 E. Merrill Avenue, Rialto 92376

Carter High School
2630 North Linden Avenue, Rialto 92377

Casey Elementary School
219 N. Eucalyptus, Rialto 92376

Curtis Elementary
451 S. Lilac Avenue, Rialto 92376

Dollahan Elementary School
1060 W. Etiwanda Ave., Rialto 92376

Dunn Elementary School
830 N. Lilac Avenue, Rialto 92376

Eisenhower High School
1321 N. Lilac Avenue, Rialto 92376

Fitzgerald Elementary School
2568 W. Terra Vista, Rialto 92377

Frisbie Middle School
1442 N. Eucalyptus, Rialto 92376

Garcia Elementary School
1390 W. Randall, Colton 92324

Henry Elementary School
470 E. Etiwanda Avenue, Rialto 92376

Hughbanks Elementary School
2241 N. Apple, Rialto 92376

Jehue Middle School
1500 N. Eucalyptus, Colton 92324
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Principal

Dr. Monte Stewart

Kaynee Correoso

Robin McMillon

Roberto Velez

Owen Ross

Daniel Husbands

Mario Carranza

Francisco Camacho

Tina Lingenfelter

Dr. Makeisa Gaines

Ramona Rodriguez

Dr. Mitzi Moreland

Danielle Osonduagwuike

Carolyn Eide

Telephone

| Fax

820-7916
873=8557

820-7929
820=6889

854-4100
574-7313

820-7904
820=7957

421-7366
421=7369

820-7943
421=7644

820-7872
421=3462

820-7777
421=7640

421-7625
421=7633

820-7887
820=7885

421-7620
421=7624

820-7909
820=7947

820-7970
421=7607

421-7377
421=7376



RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT (Continued)

School

Kelley Elementary School
380 S. Meridian Avenue, Rialto 92376

Kolb Middle School
2351 N. Spruce Avenue, Rialto 92376

Kordyak Elementary School
4580 Mango Ave., Fontana 92336

Kucera Middle School
2140 W. Buena Vista Drive, Rialto 92377

Milor High School
266 W. Randall, Rialto 92376

Morgan Elementary School
1571 N. Sycamore Avenue, Rialto 92376

Morris Elementary School
1900 W. Randall Avenue, Colton 92324

Myers Elementary School
975 N. Meridian Avenue, Rialto 92376

Preston Elementary School
1750 N. Willow Avenue, Rialto 92376

Rialto High School
595 S. Eucalyptus, Rialto 92376

Rialto Middle School
324 N. Palm Avenue, Rialto 92376

Simpson Elementary School
1050 S. Lilac, Rialto 92376

Trapp Elementary School
2750 Riverside Avenue, Rialto 92376

Werner Elementary School
1050 W. Rialto Ave., Rialto 92377

Zupanic High School
266 W. Randall Avenue, Rialto 92376
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Principal

Dr. Vince Rollins

Armando Arteaga

Dr. Eboni Kemp

Roxanne Dominguez

Kyla Griffin

Alejandro Vara

Karla Guzman

Alberto Camarena

Monica Radcliffe-Perez

Dr. Caroline Sweeney

Ricardo Garcia Felix

Telephone

| Fax

820-7923
820=6880

820-7849
875=0374

421-4203
574=2941

574-7044
421=768I

820-8110
421=7617

820-7884
421=3472

820-6864
820=7944

820-7921
421=7532

820-7932
421=7697

421-7500
421=7584

879-7308
877=4893

Cristina Swanson-Hernandez820-7954

Berenice Gutierrez

421=3456

820-7911
421=7643

Dr. Ayanna Ibrahim-Balogun 820-6830

Kyla Griffin

562=0078

820-7955
874=2362



RIALTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

82 East Walnut Avenue, Rialto 92376

FAX: 873=0448

Cuauhtemoc Avila, Ed.D., Superintendent  820-7700 x2124
Martha Degortari, Executive Administrative Agent

Darren McDuffie, Ed.D., Lead Strategic Agent
Strategics, Congruence & Social Justice
Tina Brown, Administrative Agent

Patricia Chavez, Ed.D., Lead Innovation Agent
Yolanda Cervantes, Administrative Secretary ||

Elizabeth Curtiss, Lead Academic Agent
Interdisciplinary Studies & Humanities
Camille Jackson, Secretary Il

Dr. Ed D’Souza, Lead Academic Agent of Math/Science

Bridgette Ealy, Lead Special Services Agent
Araseli Flores, Secretary Il (x2372)

Roxanne Dominguez, Director, Equity & Compliance
Irma Lovato, RPAT Secretary |

Paola Lopez Coordinator, Special Education

Adriana Perez, Secretary |

Adriane Alcantar, Instructional Specialist (Elementary)
Mary Burns, Instructional Specialist (Elementary)
Shelly Gates, Program Specialist (Elementary)
Katelyn Paci, Autism Program Manager

Monica Muglia, Orthopedic Impairment Specialist
Roxana Medina, Clerk Il (VWWebIEP)

Guadalupe Carlos, Clerk Ill

Cambria Kossifas, Clerk Il

Cesar Chavez/Dolores Huerta Education Center

Nathan Ambrosio, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist
Michael Arrington, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist
Jackie Bell-Russell, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist
Robin Bowman-Guley, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist
Sedric Deason, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist
Krystal Fausto, Therapeutic Behavior Strategist

Virgo Garret, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist

Liliana Mercado, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist

Brian Perkins, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist

Tamika Thomas, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist
Gelcie Hitchman-Gomez, Therapeutic Behavioral Strategist
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820-7700 x2122

820-7700

879-6002 x2971

879-6002 x2971

820-7700 x2372
FAX: 421=3471

820-7700 x2350
820-7700 x2350
820-7700 x2373
820-7700 x2370
879-6000 x2375
820-7700 x2398
820-7700 x2397
879-6002 x2352
820-7700 x2377
820-7700 x2387
820-7700 x2384
820-7700 x2386

BEHAVIORAL SUPPORT

879-6000

879-6002 x2326
879-6002 x2328
879-6002 x2328
879-6002 x2328
879-6002 x2328
879-6000 x2326
879-6002 x2328
879-6002 x2328
879-6002 x2328
879-6002 x2328
879-6002 x2328



BEHAVIORAL SUPPORT (Continued)

Lori Cardenas, Autism Specialist 879-6002 x2350
Stephanie Finney, Autism Specialist 879-6002 x2350
Jamie Goertz, Autism Specialist 879-6002 x2351
Noelle Montgomery, Autism Specialist 879-6002 x2350
Rosario Montilla, Autism Specialist 879-6002 x2350
Jeffrey Russo, Autism Specialist 879-6002 x2350
Rikki Uribe, Autism Specialist 879-6002 x2350
Antoinette Bailey, Social Worker/Emotional Health Therapist 820-7700 x2382
Pada Oliva, Social Worker/Emotional Health Therapist 820-7700 x2460
Angelica Otero, Social Worker/Emotional Health Therapist 820-7700 x2396
Franceen Rosales, Social Worker/Emotional Health Therapist 820-7700 x2380
Azita Williams, Social Worker/Emotional Health Therapist 820-7700 x2389
, Social Worker/Emotional Health Therapist 820-7700 x2393
== OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

Dunn Elementary School (All Occupational Therapists)
My Bui, Occupational Therapist 820-7822
Danielle Delorenzo, Occupational Therapist 820-7822
Bernadette Martinez, Occupational Therapist 820-7822
April McElfish, Physical Therapist 820-7822
Robbie Muyargas, Occupational Therapist 820-7822
Ava Velasquez — Occupational Therapist 820-7822
=============== ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION ===============
Cesar Chavez/Dolores Huerta Education Center ~ 879-6000 (All' APE Specialists)

Bryan Douglass x2181

Bill Evans x2180

Bryce Forbes x2183

Tony Kounas x238I

Jeff Martinez x2184

= LANGUAGE, SPEECH AND HEARING

Cesar Chavez/Dolores Huerta Education Center  879-6002  (All Speech Therapists)

Bemis Elementary School Allison Farr
Margot Perez
Boyd Elementary School Chareca Lyons
Carter High School Sarah Vaca
Casey Elementary School Cecilia Scott Perez
Curtis Elementary School Sarah Lloyd
Dollahan Elementary School Rehannon Cote
Dunn Elementary School lan Reid
Eisenhower High School Brittany Brown
Rey Bustillo
Fitzgerald Elementary School Melanie Martinez
Frisbie Middle School Jennifer Truett
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LANGUAGE, SPEECH AND HEARING (Continued)

Garcia Elementary School
Henry Elementary School
Hughbanks Elementary School
Jehue Middle School

Kelley Elementary School
Kolb Middle School
Kordyak Elementary School

Kucera Middle School
Milor Life Skills

Morgan Elementary School
Morris Elementary School
Myers Elementary School
PK Assessment Team

Preston Elementary School
Rialto High School

Rialto Middle School
Simpson Elementary School
Trapp Elementary School
Werner Elementary School

Home Health

Health Services/Home/Hospital
Crissy Trujillo, Secretary llI

Bemis Elementary School
Boyd Elementary School
Carter High School

Casey Elementary School
Curtis Elementary School
Dollahan Elementary School
Dunn Elementary School
Eisenhower High School
Fitzgerald Elementary School
Frisbie Middle School

Garcia Elementary School
Henry Elementary School
Hughbanks Elementary School
Jehue Middle School

Kelley Elementary School

873-4302

28

Alison Jaffe
Brittany Brown
Summer Harp
Raquel Castro
Roxanna Maldonado
Erin Meers

Caleigh Richard
Jennifer Davidson
Summer Harp
Heather King
Jerry Butanda
Kayla Villamater
Robert Cook
Roxanna Maldonado
Maritza Mendoza
Esther Quezada
Jeanette Singh
Crystal Smilden
Jennifer Myers
Kayla Villamater
Kimberly Somoano
Rehannon Cote
Jennifer Myers
Jaime Alexander
Maritza Mendoza
lan Reed

(All Nurses)

Cynthia Nwadike
Kylie Castro

Julia Agnew

Lucina Macias (LVN)
Francis Reyes

Kylie Castro

Kylie Castro
Cynthia Nwadike
Lucina Macias (LVN)
Marilyn Herman
Alma Raarup

Leslie Therioith
Alma Raarup

Leslie Theroith
Yvette Murray

Tami Elsseman



NURSES (Continued)

Kolb Middle School
Kordyak Elementary School
Kucera Middle School
Milor High School

Morgan Elementary School
Morris Elementary School
Myers Elementary School
Non-Public/Private Schools
Preston Elementary School
Rialto High School

Rialto Middle School

Simpson Elementary School

Special Education Preschool

State Preschool/Child Development
Trapp Elementary School

Werner Elementary School

== PSYCHOLOGISTS =

Rialto District Office

820-7700

Bemis Elementary School
Bilinguals

Boyd Elementary School
Carter High School

Casey Elementary School
Curtis Elementary School
Dollahan Elementary School
Dunn Elementary School
Eisenhower High School

Fitzgerald Elementary School
Frisbie Middle School

Garcia Elementary School
Henry Elementary School
Hughbanks Elementary School
Kelley Elementary School
Kolb Middle School

Kordyak Elementary School
Kucera Middle School

Jehue Middle School

Milor High School

Morgan Elementary School
Morris Elementary School
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Marilyn Herman
Marilyn Herman
Marilyn Herman

Kylie Castro

Leticia Moreno (LVN)
Alma Raarup

Francis Reyes
Cynthia Nwadike
Leslie Theroith
Yvette Murray

Tami Elsseman

Leticia Moreno (LVN)
Francis Reyes

Yvette Murray

Leslie Theroith
Cecilia Gutierrez
Julia Agnew

Leslie Theroith

(All Psychologists)

Ebony Hodges
Olivia Hernandez
Shirley Luque
Terrilynn Bryant
Jonathan Franco
Connie Villela-Collins
Olivia Hernandez
Ron Theis

David Faoro
Emma Duarte
Noel Rodriguez
Dr. Taryn Hudson
Alison Hanna
Connie Villela-Collins
Ebony Hodges
Ebony Hodges
David Faoro
Aaron White

Dr. Taryn Hudson
Ivette McNally
Maria Fleming
Aaron White

Ron Theis

David Faoro



PSYCHOLOGISTS (Continued)

Myers Elementary School Olivia Hernandez
Non-Public Schools/Preschool Home School Psychologist
Preschool Enrollment Claudia Hernandez
Lorena Santos
Preston Elementary School Ron Theis
Private Terrilynn Bryant
Rialto High School Bibiana Franks
Pryscilla Lopez
Rialto Middle School Michelle Roszi
Simpson Elementary School Olivia Hernandez
Trapp Elementary School Dr. Taryn Hudson
Werner Elementary School Shirley Luque
============= SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION============

RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM

Bemis Elementary School 820-7916 Steve Popper

Boyd Elementary School 820-7929 Aja D’Encaracao
Vera Hammar

Carter High School 854-4100 Jeanette Akcayoglu
Janethli Barbosa

Carter High School 854-4100 Nikole Johnson
Lisa Lane

Monica Lopez
Christina Lucero

Casey Elementary School 820-7904 Susan Rehfeld

Curtis Elementary School 421-7366

Dollahan Elementary School 820-7943 Holly Blumner
Kenneth Muthamia

Dunn Elementary School 820-7872 April Hayes

Eisenhower High School 820-7777 Ray Gonzalez
Italia Jossif

Denise Lopez

Kelly Matheny

Vicki Meister-Harris
Cameron Mendez
Dana Sabbara
Caroline Sandoval
Joshua Sanchez

Fitzgerald Elementary School 421-7625 Annika De La Rosa
Elizabeth Martinez
Frisbie Middle School 820-7888 Edward Berriios

Nicholas Mendez
Shannon Disbrow
Linda Sauceda-Shinoki
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SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)
RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM (Continued)

Garcia Elementary School

Henry Elementary School

Hughbanks Elementary School

Jehue Middle School

Kelley Elementary School
Kolb Middle School

Kordyak Elementary School

Kucera Middle School

Milor High School

Morgan Elementary School
Morris Elementary School
Myers Elementary School

Preston Elementary School
Rialto High School

Rialto Middle School

Simpson Elementary School
Trapp Elementary School

Werner Elementary School

421-7620

820-7909
820-7970
421-7377

820-7923
820-7848

421-4203

574-7044

820-8110
820-7884
820-6864
820-7921
820-7932
421-7500

879-7308

820-7954
820-7911

820-6830
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Katherine Gaeta
Robin Osborne
Cherylynn Scott-Turan
Lindsey Denniston
Chouu Hao

Christie Johnson
Daniel Kutch
Raymunda Nunez
Yolanda Smith

Evette Ventura

Alicia Rodriguez
Jennifer Barker
Laurie Brown
Theresa Cartwright
Mariangeles Martinez
Myra Citron

Sandra Gapuzan
Sofia Dos Nasimento
Perla Garcia

Amy Musser
Thomas Orantes
Carolyn Davis

Rocio Perez

Kim Henry

Brittany Evans-Vaughn
Nova Guerrero

Brad Carrow
Andreina Gutierrez
Laurette Maya
Christina Starns
Carlton Streeter
Erika Talton

Krystle Walker
D’ette Bolton

Ivonne Garcia-Roman
Elizabeth Orue

Lisa Yamato

Sandy Corza

Krista Humble

Keri Swaim

Michelle Flinn

Tonia Willis (Inclusion)



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)

BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION SUPPORT (BIS)

Eisenhower High School
Frisbie Middle School
Milor High School

Preston Elementary School

Bemis Elementary School

Carter High School

Casey Elementary School
Curtis Elementary School

Dunn Elementary School

Eisenhower High School

Frisbie Middle School

Henry Elementary School

Jehue Middle School

Kolb Middle School

Kucera Middle School

Milor High School

820-7777
820-7887
820-8110
820-7933

LEARNING DISABLED

820-7916

854-4100

820-7904

421-7366

820-7872

820-7777

820-7888

820-7909

421-7377

820-7848

574-7044

820-8110
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Steven Melara
Brenna Villacana
Janai Jolivette
James Kohler

Shontoyia Gilliard

David Trujillo

Vanessa Valdepena (MS-AM/PM)
Gilbert Berry

Samuel Coleman
Asucena Herrera
Curtiss Martin
Catherine McGee (MS)
Frank Parziale

Alicia Christiansen (MS)
Eliot Rodriguez

Ryan Lewis

Bridgette Rudosky

Ana Borja (AUT-AM Session)
Guadalupe Duran (AM & PM)
Carlos Llanes

Shelly Mason (AUT)
Jennifer Jones (MS)
Elizabeth Little
Kimberlee Mihalski (MS)
Elisabeth Morales
Kashima Partridge
Theresa Patini

Redus Reed

Lorraine Robles

Justin Cadzow

Evelyn lyawe

Tonya Williams-McCall (MS)
Layla Cherradi

Taylor Lange

Eddie Tejeda (MS)
Janette Trujillo

Renee Rocha-Magdaleno
Matthew Allen

Asha Compton-Sendry
Catherine Beckman
Vandalyn Crayton
Patrick Tavarez (MS)
Ernie Agramonte (MS)
Caren Contreras
Richard Decker (MS)



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)
LEARNING DISABLED (Continued)

Morgan Elementary School
Myers Elementary School
Rialto High School

Rialto Middle School

Simpson Elementary School
Werner Elementary School

Boyd Elementary School
Dollahan Elementary School
Dunn Elementary School
Garcia Elementary School
Hughbanks Elementary School
Kordyak Elementary School
Kucera Middle School

Rialto High School

Rialto Middle School

Trapp Elementary School

820-7884
820-7921
421-7500

879-7308

820-7954
820-6830

READING SPECIALISTS

820-7929
820-7943
820-7872
421-7620
820-7920
421-4203
574-7044
421-7500
879-7308
820-7911

Caleb Robledo (MM)
Leonard Alarcon
Denedra Anderson
Scott Cruz

Jacqueline Ephraim
LaPetra Starling

Keith Rubio

Jackline Sainz (MS)
Veronica Ciprian
Amber Cowell

Sarah Gonzalez (AUT)
Elizabeth Hernandez (MS)
Luis Pulido

Sandy Corza

Sol Baeza (PK SDC)
Carolyn Lillibridge (MS)
Michelle Sindar (MS)
Tonya Willis

Leslie Miller
Lori Hicks
Louise Street
Georgia Felix

Anabel Baba
Marla Soto
Batrice Haigh
Veronica Ciprian
Bridget Anderson

SHAPING EARLY EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT (SEED)

Casey Elementary School

Kordyak Elementary School
Preston Elementary School
Simpson Elementary School

820-7904
421-4203
820-7932
820-7954
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Arlene Carranza

Veronica Johnson
Christina Cortez
Karina Jimenez



RIM OF THE WORLD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Mailing Address for All Schools:
P.O. Box 430, Lake Arrowhead 92352

School Principal Telephone
[ Fax
Mary P. Henck Intermediate School Jennifer Whiteside 336-0360
730 Rhine Road, Lake Arrowhead 92352 336-3449
Charles Hoffman Elementary School Megan Dieli 939-0006
2851 Running Springs School Road, Running Springs 92382 939-0153
Lake Arrowhead Elementary School Veronica McGilvery 336-0387
1300 Golden Rule Lane, Lake Arrowhead 92352 336-3440
Mountain High School/Independent Study Dave Nygren 744-9521
24683 San Moritz Way, Crestline 92325 336-0254
Rim of the World High School Torri Burke 336-2038
27400 State Highway 18, Lake Arrowhead 92352 336-0254
Valley of Enchantment Elementary School Bruce Hamilton 589-0396
22836 Fir Lane, Crestline 92325 589-0412
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RIM OF THE WORLD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

P.O. Box 430, Lake Arrowhead 92352
(909) 336-2031 FAX 337=4527

Michelle Murphy, Superintendent
Connie Santacruz, Executive Secretary
27315 North Bay Road, Blue Jay 92317

Todd Beal, Asst. Superintendent, Personnel/Pupil Services
Morgan Haley, Administrative Assistant

Heather Dominguez, Director, Educational Services
Gina Hartwell, Asst. to Office of Educational Services
27315 North Bay Road, Blue Jay 92317

Derek Swem, Director, Special Services
Cathy Plante, Administrative Assistant, Special Services
Deborah Messina, Child Welfare Attendance Specialist
27315 North Bay Road, Blue Jay 92317

Jenny Haberlin, Chief Business Official
Sue Reed, Asst. to Chief Business Official

Rim of the World District Office 336-4131

ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

336-2031 ext. 105
336-2031 ext. 106
FAX: 336-4163

336-2031 ext. 129
336-2031 ext. 120
FAX: 336-4161

336-2031 ext. 110
336-2031 ext. 111
FAX: 337-4527

336-4118
336-4131
336-4134
FAX: 336-4162

336-2031 ext. 140
336-2031 ext. 139
FAX: 336-152

Amber Garman

Melissa Butters

Tammy Hopkins
Laura Miller

Itinerant Staff 336-4131
NURSE =
Rim of the World District Office 336-4131

Josette DeBruyn

== PSYCHOLOGISTS =

Rim of the World District Office 336-4131

Leticia Alarcon

April Ibarra

35



SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION============

RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM

Henck Intermediate School 336-0360

Hoffman Elementary School 939-0006

Lake Arrowhead Elementary School 336-0387

Rim of the World High School 336-2038

Valley of Enchantment Elementary School 589-0396
LEARNING DISABLED

Henck Intermediate School 336-0360

Hoffman Elementary School 939-0006

Lake Arrowhead Elementary School 336-0387

Rim of the World High School 336-2038
SEVERELY DISABLED

Henck Intermediate School 336-0360

Lake Arrowhead Elementary School 336-0387

Rim of the World High School 336-2038

Karen Price
Frank Zinser
Elissa Durkin
Dallas Beresford
Robert Kutch
Kathyrn Sayer
Terry Gomes

Sheila Palmer
Rebekah Sims
Marci Swedo
Dawn Bronson
Monica Ortega
Kristin Champion
Annette Mingura
Audra Scopen

Jessica Flores
Danielle Moore
Joseph Jurado
Carla Malogoli-Vitti

EMOTIONAL DISTURBANCE

336-0360
336-2038

Henck Intermediate School
Rim of the World High School

Rim of the World High School 336-2038
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Andy Strauja
Joseph Nicholas

= VOCATIONAL EDUCATION == ==

Stephanie Phillips



SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY
EAST VALLEY OPERATIONS

School

Bemis Elementary School
774 E. Etiwanda Ave., Rialto 92376

Dollahan Elementary School
1060 W. Etiwanda Ave., Rialto 92376

Early Start Program
Eisenhower High School

1321 N. Lilac Ave., Rialto 92376
Henry Elementary School

470 E. Etiwanda Ave., Rialto 92376

Highland Grove Elementary School
7700 Orange Street, Highland 92346

Judson & Brown Elementary School

County Principal/

Site Principal Telephone
Bernadine Hollingsworth/ 386-2727
Dr. Monte Stewart 820-7916
Lisa Garcia/ 748-0259 x201
Daniel Husbands 820-7943
Lisa Garcia 748-0259 x20|
Lisa Garcia/ 748-0259 x201
Bernadine Hollingsworth 386-2727
Francisco Camacho 820-7777

Bernadine Hollingsworth/ 386-2727
Dr. Mitzi Moreland 820-7909

Bernadine Hollingsworth/ 386-2727
Amy Pry 307-2420

Bernadine Hollingsworth/ 386-2727

401 E. Pennsylvania Ave., Redlands 92374 Todd Rossi 307-2430

Juvenile Court Schools
900 E. Gilbert St., San Bernardino 92415

Bob Murphy Community School
149 North Arrowhead, Rialto 92376

Moore Middle School
1550 E. Highland Ave, Redlands 92373

Barbara Phelps High School
1812 Park Ave., Redlands 92373

Redlands East Valley High School
31000 E. Colton Ave., Redlands 92374
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Monica Hatcher 387-7490
Dr. Christopher Hauck  421-7810
Bernadine Hollingsworth/ 386-2727

Temika Morris-Washington 307-5440

Lisa Garcia 748-0259 x20|

Bernadine Hollingsworth/ 386-2727
Robert Clarey 389-2500



EAST VALLEY OPERATIONS (Continued)

School
Rialto High School
595 S. Eucalyptus Ave., Rialto 92376

Smith Elementary School
9551 Linden St., Bloomington 92316

Tri-City Community School
244 South D St., San Bernardino 92401

Vision Community School
|71 H Street, Suite A, Colton 92324

Youth Justice Center
900 E. Gilbert St., San Bernardino 92415
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County Principal/
Site Principal Telephone

Bernadine Hollingsworth/ 386-2727
Dr. Caroline Sweeney 421-7500

Lisa Garcia/ 748-0259 x201
Angela Chavez 580-5033
Michael Curtis 763-4840

Dr. Christopher Hauck  783-0436

Monica Hatcher 387-7493



SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY EAST VALLEY OPERATIONS

Ted Alejandre, San Bernardino County Superintendent of Schools 386-2407
Michelle Ottoson, Executive Secretary to the Superintendent FAX: 888-5480
601 North E Street, San Bernardino 92415

Mrylene Pierre, Assistant Superintendent, Student Services 387-8511
Doreen Ruiz, Administrative Secretary FAX: 387-8522
1950 S. Sunwest Lane, Ste. 300, San Bernardino 92408

Dr. Scott Wyatt, Area Director, East Valley Operations 386-2722
Nicole Contreras, Office Specialist |l FAX: 332-5791
601 North E Street, San Bernardino 92415

Lisa Garcia, Principal, East Valley Operations 748-0259 x201
Gloria Estrada, School Support Technician FAX: 748-6451
1812 West Park Avenue, Redlands 92373

Bernadine Hollingsworth, Principal, East Valley Operations 386-2727
Elaina Santos, School Support Technician FAX: 332-5788

601 North E Street, San Bernardino 92415

==ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Moore Middle School 307-5440 x43614 Catarina Lambert
Rosemary Mickschi

==BILINGUAL INTERPRETER

Roy C Hill Education Center 748-0259 x213 Maribel Cupul

EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS

EARLY START (0-2 Years Old)

386-2768
Miriam Gomez Amy O’Neal Elaine Waskel
Cynthia Hayes Kathie Pearce Tonja Wright
Al Laragione Viridiana Penilla

Bemis Elementary School 386-2727 Ciara Alvarado
Moore Middle School Annette Velasquez
McKenzie Winchell
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NURSES

Roy C Hill Education Center 386-2724 Elizabeth Ceniceros
386-2749 Linda Kleam

==PSYCHOLOGISTS=

Roy C Hill Education Center 386-2746 Jose Garcia
386-2445 Jessica Lascano
386-2721 Dr. Kathryn Strong

SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION============

SPECIAL ACADEMIC PROGRAM

Bob Murphy Community School 421-7810 Cheryl Hines
Burton Thrall Court School 387-7388 John Van Hoven
387-7389 Louie Vega

DEAF/HARD OF HEARING

Henry Elementary School 875-2174 Jaclynn Long

BLIND/VISUALLY IMPAIRED

Highland Grove Elementary School 307-2427 Jeanne Nelson
PRE/MSIAUT

Bemis Elementary School 874-1127 Lori Eder
PRE/SPHIMS

Dollahan Elementary School 820-3428 Scott Parker

Eisenhower High School (SPH) 875-4230 Donna Allison

875-5633 Jill Wiegmann
Moore Middle School 307-5440 Wendy Franklin
Barbara Phelps High School (MS & ED) 748-0259 Leon Baham

Richard Kruk
Michael Winslow (ext. 217)
Smith Elementary School 874-2937 Jill Hoffman
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SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)

SEVERE/PROFOUND
Judson & Brown Elementary School (Ol) 307-2436 Janelle Carlson
Redlands East Valley High School 389-2500 Jason Morris (ext. 32319)
(SPN & M/S) Karen Inge (ext. 32313)
Rialto High School (M/S) 421-7500 Amy Schodt (ext. 24102)

DEAF/HARD OF HEARING ==

Smith Elementary School 386-2722 Marie Hoffman
Karen McPherson

VISUALLY IMPAIRED ==

ORIENTATION AND MOBILITY SPECIALIST

Highland Grove Elementary School 307-2425 Natalie Brown (OM)
Smith Elementary School 874-6059 Karina Torres (OT)

VISION IMPAIRMENT SPECIALISTS

Highland Grove Elementary School 307-2425 Rebekah Acosta
Teresa Gibbons
Jennifer Julian

Smith Elementary School 874-6059 Leticia Ceja
Carolyn Harrington
Sheryl Schmidt
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YUCAIPA-CALIMESA JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Principal Telephone
[ Fax
Calimesa Elementary School TBD 790-8570
13523 Second Street, Yucaipa 92399 790-8576
Chapman Heights Elementary School Sarah Guillen 790-8080
33692 Cramer Rd., Yucaipa 92399 797-3755
Comepetitive Edge Charter Academy (CECA) Joe Mead 790-3207
34450 Stonewood Dr., Yucaipa 92399 790-8364
Dunlap Elementary School Linda Moffatt, Director ~ 797-5171
32870 Avenue E, Yucaipa 92399 790-6177
Green Valley High School Frank Tucci 790-8580
35948 Susan Street, Yucaipa 92399 790-8584
Mesa View Middle School Cathy Pearson 790-8008
800 Mustang Way, Calimesa 92320 795-6810
Oak View High School & Education Center John Moore 797-7931
12358 Sixth Street, Yucaipa, 92399 797-7962
Park View Middle School Dan Gervais 790-3285
34875 Tahoe Drive, Yucaipa 92399 790-3295
Ridgeview Elementary School Giovanni Bernier 790-3270
11021 Sunnyside Drive, Yucaipa 92399 790-3278
Valley Elementary School Kathy Miller 797-1125
12333 Eighth Street, Yucaipa 92399 790-8560
Wildwood Elementary School Rebecca Peterson 790-8521
35972 Susan Street, Yucaipa 92399 790-8525
Yucaipa Adult School Dana Carter 790-6192
12358 1/2 6™ Street, Yucaipa 92399
Yucaipa High School TBD 797-0106
33000 Yucaipa Blvd., Yucaipa 92399 790-3200
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YUCAIPA-CALIMESA JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

12797 Third Street, Yucaipa 92399
FAX 797=9848

Cali Binks, Superintendent 797-0174 ext. 101
, Administrative Assistant/Superintendent’s ext. 102
Secretary FAX 790=6101
Jaime Anderson, Ed.D., Assist. Superintendent, Educational Sve.  797-0174 ext. 132
Debbie Palluth, Administrative Secretary ext. |31
FAX 790=6104

STUDENT SERVICES

35912 Avenue H, Yucaipa 92399

FAX: 790=8541

Leslie Burghardt, Executive Director 790-8550 ext. 5301
Cheryl Burns, Senior Secretary ext. 5302
Brittney Snow, Senior Clerk ext. 5304
Sonya Hall, Intermediate Clerk ext. 5305
Ginger Carlucci, DHH Specialist
Chris Hunt, Program Specialist (YHS) ext. 5314
Jessica Trager, Program Specialist ext. 5316

Jennifer Brooksby, Coordinator, Early Childhood Education Center ext. 5303

Brittney Snow, Senior Clerk ext. 5304
Kerrie Richardson, EC Special Education Teacher ext. 5321
Katie Holt, EC Special Education Teacher ext. 5326
Lindsay Kirkland, Speech/Language Pathologist ext. 5324
Claudia Ramos, Speech/Language Pathologist ext. 5325
Alyson Ostdiek, Speech/Language Pathologist ext. 5323

ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION ==

Student Services 790-8550, ext. 5310 Kari Hillwig

School Nurse
Heather O’Bier 790-8550, ext. 5309
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HEALTH SERVICES STAFF (Continued)

Health Technicians

Mesa View Middle School 790-8008 John Fredregill
Park View Middle School 790-3285 Lisa Martella
Student Services 790-8550, ext. 5306 Kathryn Challis
ext. 5306 Valentina Cruz
Yucaipa High School 797-0106 Libby Hunter

Theresa Schaefer

Health Assistants

Calimesa Elementary School 790-8570 Marikate Carlisle
Chapman Heights Elementary School ~ 790-8080 Kim LeVesque
Competitive Edge Charter Academy  790-3207 Brandy Osborn
Dunlap Elementary School 797-5171 Cynthia Gustafson
Ridgeview Elementary School 790-3270 Daniela Stevens
Valley Elementary School 797-1125 Suzette Mace
Wildwood Elementary School 790-8521 Jayne Carson
== LANGUAGE, SPEECH AND HEARING
Calimesa Elementary School 790-8570 Marta Waulters
Chapman Heights Elementary School ~ 790-8080 Sarah Cloes
Sarah Whitley

Competitive Edge Charter Academy  790-3207 Sarah Whitley
Dunlap Elementary School 797-5171 Jennifer Hamman
Mesa View Middle School 790-8008 Molly Martonik
Oak View Education Center 797-7931 Jennifer Hamman
Park View Middle School 790-3285 Ginger Carlucci
Ridgeview Elementary School 790-3270 Teila Mead
Valley Elementary School 797-1125 Diana Howard
Wildwood Elementary School 790-8521 Jennifer Mount
Yucaipa High School 797-0106 Laura Rodriguez
=============== BEHAVIOR HEALTH COUNSELORS ===============
Student Services 790-8550 x5310 Natalie Brasher

x5320 Melissa Fashempour

x5329 TBD

x5319 Lauren Wiley
======================= PSYCHOLOGISTS ======================
Student Services 790-8550 x5318 Claudia DeLucio

x5308 Shay Campanelli

x5315 Michelle Greco

x5317 Beth Hoecker-Martinez

x5314 Bud Opdyke

x5312 Dionne Southworth

x5311 Matt White
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MILD/IMODERATE

Calimesa Elementary School 790-8570 Cheryl Fuller
Darnell Gayle
Chapman Heights Elementary School ~ 790-8080 Maria Birck
Trisha Bishop
Marisue Meza
Competitive Edge Charter Academy  790-3207 Karen Ortiz
Jeremy Perez
Dunlap Elementary School 797-5171 Amy Eland
Green Valley High School 790-8550 Sandra Donato
Jennifer Jones
Garrett Zambrows
Mesa View Middle School 790-8008 Julie Dutchover
Lucas Miller
Rebecca Paynton
Sarah Kramer
Oak View High School 797-7931 Amber Herold
Park View Middle School 790-3285 Nadine Hoyt
Brian Lighfoot
Amy Lillie
Lauren Massetti
David Pagel
Patrice Walsh
Ridgeview Elementary School 790-3270 Maria Birck
Emily Gross
Kevin Halamicek
Valley Elementary School 797-1125 Maria Birck
Julianne Catren
Alisha Leung
James Rekstad
Wildwood Elementary School 790-8521 Serena Biggs
Julie Halamicek
Yucaipa High School 797-0106 Carrie Aldrich
Angela Arias
Matthew Arreola
Chris Barcena
Alyssa Kamachi
Adrian McLoughlin
Mike Mobley
Steve Mulvihill
Justin Price
Tony Roque
Megan Shaangelyan
John Wall
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SPECIALIZED ACADEMIC INSTRUCTION (Continued)

Yucaipa High School 797-0106 Erin Wallace

Jessica Wilson
MODERATE/SEVERE

Calimesa Elementary School 790-8570 Lisa Velazco

Chapman Heights Elementary School ~ 790-8080 Marisol Canales

Dunlap Elementary School 797-5171 Sarah Bloom
Brooke Belton

Mesa View Middle School 790-8008 Cody Esquer
Debbie McMurtrey

Yucaipa High School 797-0106 Priscilla Mora

Reyna Salemi
Scott Salinas
Mark Stafford
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Last Name

Affatati
Agnew
Agramonte
Aguilar
Aguilar-Munoz
Aguilera
Aguirre
Aiyeloja
Akcayoglu
Alarcon
Alarcon
Alatorre
Albenesius
Alcantar
Alcantara
Aldrich
Alejandre
Aleksak
Aleman-Rios
Alexander
Ali

Allen
Allen
Allen
Allison
Allison
Alvarado
Alvarez
Alvarez
Aman
Ambe
Ambrosio
Amer
Anasco
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Apodaca
Aponte
Aragon
Arciniega
Arellanes
Arellano
Arias
Arreola
Arrington
Arteaga
Artiga

2021/2022 PERSONNEL SECTION

First Name Position

Rebekah Resource Specialist
Rebecca Principal

Rebekah VI Itinerant

Fatima Speech Therapist
Starla Speech Therapist

Julia Nurse

Ernie LH/SDC Teacher
Francisco LH/SDC Teacher

Dr. Cynthia Principal

Amber Special Ed. Technician
Juan SDC Teacher

Tajudeen Resource Specialist
Jeanette Resource Specialist
Leonard LH/SDC Teacher
Leticia Psychologist

Valerie Program Specialist

Lisa SDC Teacher Preschool
Adriane Instructional Specialist
MaelLynn Executive Assistant
Carrie Resource Specialist
Ted County Superintendent
Richard Principal

Marisol LH/SDC Teacher
Jaime Speech Therapist
Jamila Resource Specialist
Danielle Occupational Therapist
Heidi Speech Therapist
Matthew LH/SDC Teacher
Donna SH/SDC Teacher
Theresa LH/SDC Teacher

Ciara Speech Therapist
Casey MM/SDC Teacher
Robert Resource Specialist
Megan SH/SDC Teacher
Nicole Resource Specialist
Nathan Therapeutic Behav. Strat.
Saad SDC Teacher Preschool
Kimberly Speech Therapist
Bridget Reading Specialist
Denedra SDC Teacher

Jaime Asst. Superintendent
Mary Administrative Asst.
Shannon Resource Specialist
Marc Principal

Melissa Resource Specialist
Melissa Contract OT

Jaime Resource Specialist
Mauricio Superintendent

Angela Mild/Mod Teacher
Matthew Resource Specialist
Michael Therapeutic Behav. Strat.
Armando Principal

Jessica MM/SDC Teacher

Terrace Hills MS

Franklin Elem

Highland Grove Elem
Colton Ed. Center
Colton Ed. Center

Health Office
Milor HS
Colton MS
Ruth Harris MS

Colton Ed. Center

Bloomington HS
Bloomington HS
Carter HS
Myers Elem
District Office

Colton Ed. Center

Victoria Elem
District Office
District Office
Yucaipa HS

Roy C Hill Ed. Ctr.

Bryn Mawr Elem
Carter HS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Redlands HS
EVSELPA
Victoria Elem
Kolb MS
Eisenhower HS
VOE Elem
Bemis Elem
Kimberly Elem
Redlands HS

Reche Canyon Elem
Sycamore Hills Elem
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Franklin Elem
Bryn Mawr Elem
Trapp Elem
Rialto HS
District Office
District Office
Moore MS
Lugonia Elem
Bloomington HS
EVSELPA
Beattie MS
District Office
Yucaipa HS
Yucaipa HS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Kolb MS
Beattie MS
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District

Colton
Redlands
SB County
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Rialto

Rim
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
SB County
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Redlands
EVSELPA
Redlands
Rialto

SB County
Rim

SB County
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
EVSELPA
Redlands
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Rialto
Redlands

Telephone

580-5022
307-5530
307-2425
580-5002 x6211
580-5002 x6138
873-4302
820-8110
580-5009
580-5020
580-5002 x6281
580-5004
580-5004
854-4100
820-7921
336-4131
580-5002 x6328
478-5670
820-7700 x2375
580-6531
790-0106
386-2407
478-5650
854-4100
879-6002
307-5500
252-4518
478-5670
820-7848
875-4230
589-0396
386-2727
307-5540
307-5500
580-5012
580-5029
879-6002 x2326
307-5530
478-5650
820-7911
421-7500
797-0174 x132
307-5300
307-5440
307-5560
580-5004
252-4564
307-2400
307-5300
797-0106
797-0106
879-6002 x2328
820-7849
307-2400



Last Name

Asnaran

First Name

Position

Tatiana
Cuauhtemoc
Brandi

Resource Specialist
Superintendent
Resource Specialist

Barbosa
Barcena
Barker
Barraza
Barton
Bass

Beal
Beard
Bechel
Beckman
Belcher
Bell-Russel
Belton
Benner
Beresford
Bernier
Berrios
Berry
Bhalia

Bill

Bills

Binks
Birck
Blakeslee
Blanchard
Block
Bloom
Blumner
Boeck
Boggs
Bohannon
Bolton
Bonilla
Borja
Borquez
Bourden
Bowman-Guley
Bradshaw
Brasher
Bright-Robinson
Bronson
Brooks
Brooksby
Brown
Brown
Brown

Leon
Antoinette
Julia
Fatima
Janethli
Chris
Jennifer
Norma
Steve
Dennis
Todd
Candyce
Kristin
Catherine
Emily
Jackie
Brooke
Lori
Dallas
Giovanni
Edward
Gilbert
Mini

Cari

Kim

Cali

Maria
Megan
Terry Anne
Belinda
Sarah
Holly
Brittany
Scott
Katrina
D’ette
Dr. Michelle
Ana

Ma Teresa
Carrie
Robin
Janiece
Natalie
Donyeal
Dawn
Jayne
Jennifer
Brittany
Daniel
Hallie

Reading Specialist
SDC Teacher (PK)
SDC Teacher
Social Worker
Admin. Secretary |
Speech Therapist
Resource Specialist
Mild/Mod Teacher
Resource Specialist
LH/SDC Teacher
Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
Asst. Superintendent
SH/SDC Teacher
SH/SDC Teacher
LH/SDC Teacher

SELPA Student Worker
Therapeutic Behav. Strat.

SH/SDC Teacher
SH/SDC Teacher
Resource Specialist
Principal

Resource Specialist
LH/SDC Teacher
ED/SDC Teacher
Principal

Speech Therapist
Superintendent
Mild/Mod Teacher
LH/SDC Teacher
Nurse

Physical Therapist
SH/SDC Teacher
Resource Specialist
Speech Therapist
Principal

Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
Principal

LH/SDC Teacher
Resource Specialist
SED/SH Teacher

Therapeutic Behav. Strat.

SH/SDC Teacher

Behav. Hith. Counselor

Resource Specialist
LH/SDC Teacher
Principal
Coordinator
Speech Therapist
SH/SDC Teacher
Speech Therapist

Site

Mission Elem
District Office
Bloomington HS

District

Redlands
Rialto
Colton

Telephone

307-2480
820-7700 x2122
580-5004

Kordyak Elem
Werner Elem
Barbara Phelps HS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

District Office
Colton Ed. Center
Carter HS
Yucaipa HS

Kolb MS

D’Arcy Elem
Bloomington HS
Bloomington HS
District Office

San Salvador Child Ctr.

Citrus Valley HS
Kucera MS
EVSELPA

Dunlap Elem
Terrace View Elem
Lk Arrowhead Elem
Ridgeview Elem
Frisbie MS

Carter HS

Rialto HS

Lewis Elem

Cram Elem

District Office

Chapman Heights Elem

Kolb MS
District Office
EVSELPA
Dunlap Elem
Dollahan Elem
Kimberly Elem
Terrace Hills MS
Bloomington HS
Rialto MS
Crestmore Elem
Dunn Elem
Grand Terrace HS
Rialto MS

Kimberly Elem
Student Services
Colton HS

Lake Arrowhead Elem.

Grant Elem
Y.ECE.C.

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Citrus Valley HS
Mission Elem
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Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Rialto

SB County

Rialto

Rialto

Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Colton

Colton

Colton

Rim

Colton

Redlands

Rialto

EVSELPA

Rialto

Yucaipa

Colton

Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Colton

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Redlands
EVSELPA
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Redlands

Colton

Colton

Rialto

Colton

Rialto

Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rim

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Redlands
Redlands

421-4203
820-6830
748-0259
820-7700 x2382
820-7700 x2139
580-5002 x6211
854-4100
797-0106
820-7848
580-5018
580-5004
580-5004
336-2031 x129
876-4240
799-2300
574-7044
252-4536
879-6002 x2328
797-5171
580-5016
336-0387
790-3270
820-7888
854-4100
421-7500
580-5025
425-9300
797-0174 x101
790-8080
820-7848
307-5300
252-4544
797-5171
820-7943
307-5540
876-4256
580-5004
879-7308
580-5010
820-7873
580-5006
879-7308
879-6002 x2328
307-5540
790-8550 x5310
580-5005
336-0387
580-5024
790-8550 x5303
879-6002
799-2300
307-2480



Last Name

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brownbridge
Bryant
Buchmiller
Bui

Bullard
Burgess
Burghardt
Burke
Burns
Burns
Burris
Bustillo
Butanda
Butters

Cabrera
Cabuhat
Cadzow
Calderon
Calva
Camacho
Camacho
Camarena
Campa
Campanelli
Camper
Canales
Cano
Caperton
Caprara
Cardenas
Carillo
Carlisle
Carlos
Carlson
Carlson
Carlucci
Carr
Carranza
Carranza
Carrera
Carroll
Carrow
Carson
Carter
Carter
Cartwright
Castellanos
Castro
Castro
Catren
Ceja

First Name Position

Kim Speech Therapist
Laure Resource Specialist
Natalie O & M Specialist
Tina Administrative Agent
Briana Resource Specialist
Terrilynn Psychologist
Patricia Executive Director
My Occupational Therapist
Reanna SDC Teacher Preschool
Krista MM/SDC Teacher
Leslie Executive Director
Torri Principal

Cheryl Senior Secretary
Mary Instructional Specialist
Richard Resource Specialist
Reynald Speech Therapist
Jerry Speech Therapist
Melissa Speech Therapist
Christina Speech Therapist
Rachel Speech Therapist
Justin LH/SDC Teacher
Abraham Resource Specialist
Emmanuel  Mild/Mod Teacher
Francisco Principal

Tawny Resource Specialist
Alberto Principal

Hailey Occupational Therapist
Shay Psychologist
Cynthia Program Specialist
Marisol SH/SDC Teacher
Mayra Speech Therapist
Stephen Resource Specialist
Eryne SH/SDC Teacher
Lori Autism Specialist
Jessica LH/SDC Teacher
Marikate Health Assistant
Guadalupe  Clerk llI

Janelle SH/SDC Teacher
Susan Resource Specialist
Ginger DHH Specialist
Doreen LH/SDC Teacher
Arlene SEED Staff

Mario Principal

Rebecca Resource Specialist
Josie Speech Therapist
Brad Resource Specialist
Jayne Health Assistant
Dana Principal

Kiedryn Resource Specialist
Theresa Resource Specialist
Kathryn Resource Specialist
Kylie Nurse

Raquel Speech Therapist
Julianne M/M Teacher
Leticia VI Itinerant

Site

Highland Grove Elem
Kolb MS

Highland Grove Elem
District Office

Kelley Elem

District Office

District Office

Dunn Elem

Lugonia Elem

Mariposa Elem

Student Services

Rim HS

Student Services
District Office

Rialto HS
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Lake Arrowhead Elem

Colton Ed. Center
Clement MS

Frisbie MS

Grand Terrace HS
Kimberly Elem
Eisenhower HS

REV HS

Myers Elem

EVSELPA

Student Services
District Office
Chapman Heights Elem
Colton Ed. Center
Redlands HS

Smiley Elem
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Grimes Elem
Calimesa Elem
District Office

Judson & Brown Elem
Eisenhower HS
Student Services
Reche Canyon Elem
Casey Elem

Dunn Elem

Citrus Valley HS
Colton Ed. Center
Rialto HS

Wildwood Elem
Yucaipa Adult School
Bloomington HS
Kolb MS

Cope MS

Health Office
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Valley Elem

Smith Elem
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District

Redlands

Rialto

SB County

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Colton

Redlands

Rialto

Colton

Redlands

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

EVSELPA
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Redlands
Redlands

Rialto

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

SB County

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands

Colton

Rialto

Telephone

307-2420
820-7848
307-2425
820-7700 x2124
820-7925
820-7700 x2385
307-5300 x20802
820-7822
307-5560
794-8620
790-8550 x5301
336-2038
790-8550 x5302
820-7700 x2398
421-7500
879-6002
879-6002
336-4131

580-5002 x6217
307-5400
820-7888
580-5006
307-5540
820-7798
389-2500
820-7921
252-4545
790-8550 x5308
307-5300
790-8080
580-5002 x6216
307-5500
307-5580
879-6002 x2350
580-5030
790-8570
820-7700 x2384
307-2435
820-7777
790-8550
580-5012
820-7904
820-7872
799-2300
580-5002 x6445
421-7500

Yucaipa-Calimesa790-8521

Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
SB County

790-6192
580-5004
820-7848
307-5420
873-4302
879-6002
797-1125
874-6059



Last Name

Ceja
Ceniceros
Cerny
Cervantes
Challis
Champion
Chavez
Chavez
Chavez
Chavez-Forsythe
Cherradi
Chimienti
Chodacki Leone
Christiansen
Christopherson
Chun

Chung
Cimbalo
Ciprian
Clarey
Clark
Clausell
Cloes

Cobb
Cobian-Renderos
Coello
Coleman
Coleman
Collard
Compton-Sendy
Condon
Contreras
Contreras
Contreras
Contreras
Cook

Cook

Cook
Cooper
Coronel
Corrales
Correoso
Cortez
Corza

Cote
Covington
Cowell
Crayton
Cruz

Cruz

Cruz
Cuevas
Cullen
Cupul
Curtiss
Czynszak

First Name Position

Jennifer MM/SDC Teacher
Elizabeth Nurse

Robert SDC/SH Teacher
Yolanda Admin. Secretary |
Kathryn Health Technician
Kristin LH/SDC Teacher
Angela Principal

Patricia Occupational Therapist
Dr. Patricia  Lead Innovation Agent
Jennifer Resource Specialist
Layla LH/SDC Teacher
Dr. Sabrina  Nurse

Christina Resource Specialist
Alicia MH/SDC Teacher
Lindsey Speech Therapist
Joy Speech Therapist
Alyssia Speech Therapist
Linda Speech Therapist
Veronica Reading Specialist
Robert Principal

Kimberly Psychologist

Regina Coordinator

Sarah Speech Therapist
James Resource Specialist
Melissa LH/SDC Teacher (PK)
Dr. Cynthia Principal

Paul Psychologist

Samuel LH/SDC Teacher
Gail Resource Specialist
Asha LH/SDC Teacher
Ebony SH/SDC Teacher
Caren LH/SDC Teacher
Jessica Resource Specialist
Nicole Office Specialist IlI
Rosalva Administrative Asst.
Bonnie SDC Teacher
Katherine Mild/Mod Teacher
Robert Speech Therapist
Kelli Program Specialist
Elizabeth Accounting Technician
Maria ED/SDC Teacher
Kaynee Principal

Christina SEED Staff

Sandy LD/SDC Teacher
Rehannon Speech Therapist
Rick ED/SDC Teacher
Amber LH/SDC Teacher
Vandalyn LH/SDC Teacher
Jessica Speech Therapist
Scott LH/SDC Teacher
Valentina Health Technician
Yolanda Secretary lll

Wes Principal

Maribel Bilingual Interpreter
Elizabeth Lead Innovation Agent
Kim Resource Specialist

Site

Mariposa Elem

EV Operations
Colton HS
District Office
Student Services
Rim HS

Smith Elem
EVSELPA

District Office
Moore MS

Henry Elem
Colton Ed. Center
Bloomington HS
Casey Elem
Judson & Brown Elem
Kimberly Elem
Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Rialto MS

REV HS

District Office
Colton Ed. Center
Chapman Heights Elem
Eisenhower HS
Morgan Elem
Wilson Elem
District Office
Carter HS

Lincoln Elem

Kolb MS

Reche Canyon Elem
Milor HS

Joe Baca MS

EV Operations
EVSELPA

Wilson Elem
Crafton Elem

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

District Office
EVSELPA
Kingsbury Elem
Boyd Elem
Preston Elem
Simpson Elem

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

REV HS

Rialto MS

Kucera MS

Colton Ed. Center
Rialto HS

Student Services
Health Services Office
Clement MS

EV Operations
District Office
Franklin Elem
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District

Redlands
SB County
Colton
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim
Colton
EVSELPA
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Colton

SB County
EVSELPA
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Redlands
EVSELPA
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Redlands
SB County
Rialto
Redlands

Telephone

794-8620
386-2724
580-5005
820-7700
790-8550 x5306
336-2038
580-5033
252-4511
820-7700
307-5440
820-7910
580-5002 x6205
580-5004
820-7904
307-2430
307-5540
580-5002 x6414
820-7700 x392
879-7308
389-2500
307-5300
580-5002 x6219
790-8080
820-7777
820-7884
580-5015
307-5300
854-4100
580-5026
820-7848
580-5012
820-7785
580-5014
386-2722
252-4507
580-5015
794-8600
879-6002
307-5300 x20828
252-4542
307-5550
820-7929
820-7932
820-7954
879-6002
389-2500
879-7308
574-7044
580-5002 x6284
421-7500
790-8550 x5306
820-7785 x150
307-5400
748-0259 x213
820-7700 x2143
307-5530



Last Name

Dangelo
Danlag
Daughtry
Davidson
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Day
Debose
Decker
D’Encarnacao
Deason
DeBruyn
Decker
Defeo
DeFord
De La Rosa
Delgado
Delorenzo
DeLucio
Delmonico
DeSantis
Diaz

Diaz
Dickson
Dieli

Dill

Dillow
Disbrow
Dobler
Dominguez
Dominguez
Donato
Dos Nasimento
Douglas
Douglass
Dover
Dow
Driscoll
D’Souza
Duarte
Duran
Durdle
Durkin
Dutchover
Dyerly

First Name Position Site

Brandon Asst. Superintendent District Office

Dr. Danny  Principal Grand Terrace HS
Shawna Resource Specialist Bryn Mawr Elem
Krystal Speech Therapist Kimberly Elem
Kaylee SH/SDC Teacher Lincoln Elem
Britta Coordinator Special Services
Jennifer Speech Therapist Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Debra Resource Specialist Colton MS

Kayla Speech Therapist Highland Grove Elem
Kalvin ED/SDC Teacher Kingsbury Elem
Carolyn Resource Specialist Milor HS

Eliza SH/SDC Teacher Zimmerman Elem
Sheena Resource Specialist Moore MS

Erica Spec Ed Counselor District Office

Aja Resource Specialist Boyd Elem

Sedrick Therapeutic Behav. Strat. Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Josette Nurse District Office
Richard LH/SDC Teacher Milor HS

Lara SDC Teacher Preschool McKinley Elem
Emily MM/SDC Teacher Kimberly Elem
Annika Resource Specialist Fitzgerald Elem
Madeline Resource Specialist Sycamore Hills Elem
Danielle Occupational Therapist Dunn Elem
Claudia Psychologist Student Services
Troy MM/SDC Teacher Redlands HS
Michelle Psychologist Colton Ed. Center
Mercedes Special Ed. Technician  Colton Ed. Center
Vera Work Incentive Tech ~ EVSELPA

Elizabeth Transition Case Tech ~ EVSELPA

Megan Principal Hoffman Elem
Julie Resource Specialist Moore MS
Jennifer SH/SDC Teacher Moore MS
Shannon Resource Specialist Frisbie MS

Martha Resource Specialist Smith Elem
Heather Director, Ed. Services  District Office
Roxanne Director District Office
Sandra Mild/Mod Teacher Green Valley HS
Sofia Resource Specialist Kucera MS

Tara Contract COTA EVSELPA

Bryan APE Specialist Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Christiana  Nurse Colton Ed. Center
Zoey Speech Therapist Lugonia Elem
Alexandra  Resource Specialist REV HS

Dr. Ed Lead Academic-Secondary District Office
Emma Psychologist District Office
Guadalupe  SDC Teacher/Preschool Dunn Elem
Theresa SDC Teacher Bloomington HS
Elissa Resource Specialist Hoffman Elem
Julie Resource Specialist Mesa View Elem
Jeannie Principal Crafton Elem

Lori SDC Teacher Bemis Elem

Ann Resource Specialist Victoria Elem
Carolyn Principal Jehue MS

Amy Resource Specialist Dunlap Elem

Kate Nurse District Office
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District

Colton
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Rim
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Colton
Colton
EVSELPA
EVSELPA
Rim
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rim
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
EVSELPA
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

SB County
Redlands

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

580-6531
580-5006
478-5650
307-5540
580-5026
307-5300 x20829
879-6002
580-5009
307-2420
307-5550
820-7878
580-5019
307-5440
307-5300
820-7929
879-6002 x2328
336-4131
820-8110
307-5570
307-5540
421-7625
580-5029
820-7822
790-8550 x5318
307-5500
580-5002 x6243
580-5002 x6306
252-4539
252-4517
939-0006
307-5440
307-5440
820-7888
580-5033
336-2031 x110
8207-7700 x2350
797-5171
421-7660
252-4564
879-6002 x2181
580-5002 x6250
307-5560
389-2500
820-7700 x2139
820-7700
820-7872
580-5004
939-0006
790-8008
794-8600

874-1127
478-5670
421-7377
790-5171
307-5300



Last Name

Elsseman
Enscoe
Ephraim
Escobar-Cortes
Espinoza
Espinoza
Esquer
Estrada

Evans

Evans
Evans-Vaughn

Fashempour
Fausto
Fee
Feirfeil
Felix
Ferguson
Ferons
Ferral
Finazzo
Finn
Finney
Fisher
Fleming
Flewelling
Flinn
Flores
Flores
Flores
Flowers
Flowers
Foley
Forbes
Fowler-Kolbeck
Fox
Franco
Franklin
Franks
Fredregill
Fuller
Fusi

Gaines
Gallemore
Galvez
Galvez
Gapuzan
Garcia

Garcia

Site

Health Office

San Salvador Child Ctr.
Rialto HS

Frisbie MS

Colton Ed. Center
Victoria Elem

Yucaipa HS

EV Operations
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Colton Ed. Center
Myers Elem

District

Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
SB County
Rialto
Colton
Rialto

Telephone

873-4302
876-4240
421-7500
820-7888
580-5002 x6407
478-5670
797-0106
748-0259
879-6002 x2180
580-5002 x6229
820-7921

District Office
Redlands HS
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Colton MS

Student Services

Therapeutic Behav. Strat. Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

First Name Position
Tami Nurse
Christina SH/SDC Teacher
Jacqueline SDC Teacher
Eduardo SDC Teacher
Idalia Speech Therapist
Norma SDC Teacher Preschool
Cody SH/SDC Teacher
Gloria School Support Tech
Bill APE Specialist
Michele Psychologist
Brittany Resource Specialist
s s F
David Psychologist
Kris Resource Specialist
Allison Speech Therapist
Pamela Resource Specialist
Melissa Behav. Hith. Counselor
Krystal
Denise Principal
Chelsey MM/SDC Teacher
Georgia Reading Specialist
Susanne Autism Prog. Specialist
Mary SH/SDC Teacher
Carrie Resource Specialist
April Resource Specialist
Elizabeth LH/SDC Teacher
Stephanie Autism Specialist
Sara Spec Ed Counselor
Maria Psychologist
Timothy Resource Specialist
Michelle Resource Specialist
Araseli Secretary lll
Donna Resource Specialist
Jessica SH/SDC Teacher
Cami Resource Specialist
Todd Principal
Anne-Marie  Program Manager
Bryce APE Specialist
Michelle Nurse
Franklin Behavior Intervention
Jonathan Psychologist
Wendy SH/SDC Teacher
Bibiana Psychologist
John Health Technician
Cheryl Resource Specialist
Lucie Resource Specialist
s s G
Katie Resource Specialist
Dr. Makeisa Principal
Jannell Health Technician
Marissa LH/SDC Teacher
Rebecca Resource Specialist
Sandra Resource Specialist
Carla Resource Specialist
Darrick Asst. Superintendent

Mission Elem
Crafton Elem
Garcia Elem
EVSELPA

Smiley Elem

Cope MS

Citrus Valley HS
Jurupa Vista Elem
District Office
District Office
District Office
Reche Canyon Elem
Werner Elem
District Office
Colton Ed. Center
Henck Intermediate
Arroyo Verde Elem
Kingsbury Elem
EVSELPA
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
District Office
Moore MS

District Office
Moore MS

District Office
Mesa View MS
Calimesa Elem
Slover Mt. HS

Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
EVSELPA
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Colton
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rim
Redlands
Redlands
EVSELPA
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto

SB County
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

820-7700 x2385
307-5500
879-6002
580-5009
790-8550 x5320
879-6000 x2326
307-2480
794-7600
421-7620
252-4520
307-5580
307-5420
799-2300
580-5021
879-6002 x2350
307-5300
820-7700 x2385
580-5012
820-6830
820-7700 x2372
580-5002
336-0360
307-5590
307-5550
252-4521
879-6002 x2183
307-5300
307-5440
820-7700
307-5440
820-7700 x2385
790-8008
790-8570
580-5013

Garcia Elem

Frisbie MS

Chapman Heights Elem
Bloomington HS
Franklin Elem

Kordyak Elem

Colton HS

Grand Terrace HS
District Office
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Rialto

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Redlands

Rialto

Colton

Colton

Colton

421-7620
820-7887
790-8080
580-5004
307-5530
421-4203
580-5005
580-5006
580-6691



Last Name

Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia Felix
Garcia-Roman
Gardner
Garman
Garthwaite
Gastelum
Gates
Gayle
Gervais
Gibbons
Gill
Gilliard
Goertz
Goldstein
Gomes
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Goss
Grace
Gray
Greco
Grenda
Grier
Griffin
Gross
Grunewald
Guerrero
Guerrero
Guevara
Guevara
Guillen
Gustafson
Gustafson
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Guzman

Haberlin
Hackworth
Haenny
Haigh
Halamicek
Halamicek
Haley

First Name Position

Gloria Nurse

Jose Psychologist

Lisa Principal

Perla Resource Specialist
Ricardo Principal

Ivonne Resource Specialist
Kylah Nurse

Amber APE Teacher
Savannah SH/SDC Teacher
Steve Resource Specialist
Shelly Program Specialist
Darnell MM/SDC Teacher
Dan Principal

Teresa VI Itinerant
Laraissa Principal

Shontoya LH/SDC Teacher
Jamie Autism Specialist
Tami SELPA Svcs. Specialist
Terry Resource Specialist
Jessica Principal

Miriam Teacher/Early Start
Ashley Resource Specialist
Jordan Speech Therpiast
Raymond Resource Specialist
Sarah LH/SDC Teacher
Jessee Resource Specialist
Del Nurse

Stacy Behav. Hith. Counselor
Michelle Psychologist
Meghan Resource Specialist
JoAnn Principal

Kyla Principal

Emily Mild/Mod Teacher
Tabitha Mild/Mod Teacher
Alberto Resource Specialist
Nova Resource Specialist
Aurora Psychologist

Kim Resource Specialist
Sarah Principal

Cynthia Health Assistant
Zayeth Resource Specialist
Andreina Resource Specialist
Berenice Principal

Cecilia Nurse

Desiree LH/SDC Teacher
Mirella SDC Teacher Preschool
Sandie Transition Case Tech
Karla Principal

Jenny Chief Business Official
Chad LH/SDC Teacher
Katelyn Psychologist
Batrice Reading Specialist
Julie Mild/Mod Teacher
Kevin Resource Specialist
Morgan

Site

District Office

EV Operations

EV Operations
Kucera MS

Rialto MS

Rialto MS

Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Cram Elem
McKinley Elem
District Office
Calimesa Elem
Park View MS
Highland Grove Elem
Victoria Elem
Bemis Elem
District Office
EVSELPA

VOE Elem

Birney Elem

EV Operations
Colton HS
Kingsbury Elem
Eisenhower HS
Rialto MS

Cope MS

District Office
EVSELPA

Student Services
Citrus Valley HS
Terrace View Elem
Milor HS/Zupanic HS
Ridgeview Elem
Bryn Mawr Elem
Rogers Elem
Preston Elem
District Office
Franklin Elem

Chapman Heights Elem

Dunlap Elem
Colton Ed. Center
Rialto HS

Trapp Elem

Health Office

Grand Terrace Elem
McKinley Elem
EVSELPA

Morris Elem

District Office
Colton HS

Colton Ed. Center
Rialto HS
Wildwood Elem
Ridgeview Elem

Administrative Assistant District Office
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District

Redlands

SB County

SB County

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Colton

Rim

Redlands

Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
SB County
Redlands

Rialto

Rialto

EVSELPA

Rim

Colton

SB County
Colton

Redlands

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

EVSELPA
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Colton

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Colton

Redlands
EVSELPA

Rialto

Rim

Colton

Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim

Telephone

307-5300
386-2746
748-0259 x201
574-7044
879-7308
879-7308
580-5002 x6331
336-4131
307-2460
580-5028
820-7700 x2397
790-8570
790-3285
386-2770
478-5670
820-7916
879-6002 x2351
252-4502
589-0396
580-5017
386-2768
580-5005
307-5550
820-7777
879-7308
307-5420
820-7700 x361
252-4510
797-8550 x5315
799-2300
580-5016
820-7878
790-3270
478-5650
580-5027
820-7932
307-5300
307-5530
790-8080
797-5171
580-5002
421-7500
820-7911
873-4302
580-5032
307-5570
252-4516
820-6864

336-2031 x140
580-5005
580-5002 x6269
421-7500
790-8521
790-3270
336-2031 x120



Last Name

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamman

Hammar
Hampton
Hanna

Hao

Harp
Harper
Harrington
Harrison
Hartwell
Hartwell
Hauck
Haughn
Hayes
Hayes
Heagstedt
Healy
Hearon
Hendrickson
Henry
Heralda
Herbert
Heredia-Garcia
Herman
Hernandez
Herlihy
Herlihy
Herold
Herman
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Herrera
Hicks
Higgins
Hillrich
Hillwig
Himes
Hines
Hitchman-Gomez
Hoch
Hodges

Hoecker-Martinez

Hoffman
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hollingsworth
Holt

Holt
Homutoff
Hopkins

First Name Position

Andre Resource Specialist
Bruce Principal

Jennifer Speech Therapist
Vera Resource Specialist
Tiffany Principal

Alison Psychologist
Chouu Resource Specialist
Summer Speech Therapist
Nicole Resource Specialist
Carolyn VI Itinerant
Madison Mild/Mod Teacher
Denise Resource Specialist
Gina Asst., Office of Ed Svcs.
Christopher Principal

Keith Program Specialist
April Resource Specialist
Cynthia Teacher/Early Start
Grace Admin. Secretary ||
Amanda Speech Therapist
Christine SH/SDC Teacher
Kristina Nurse

Kim Resource Specialist
Sarah SDC Teacher Preschool
Erin SH/SDC Teacher
Rachel Resource Specialist
Marilyn Nurse

Jessica Speech Therapist
Chad LH/SDC Teacher
Samantha MM/SDC Teacher
Amber Resource Specialist
Marilyn Nurse

Alyssa Mild/Mod Teacher
Claudia Psychologist
Elizabeth LH/SDC Teacher
Olivia Psychologist
Asucena LD/SDC Teacher
Lori Reading Specialist
Courtney Psychologist

Tara Resource Specialist
Kari APE Specialist
Chris Resource Specialist
Cheryl Resource Specialist
Gelcie Therapeutic Behav. Strat.
David Psychologist

Ebony Psychologist

Beth Psychologist

Jill SH/SDC Teacher
Marie DHH Itinerant
Nicole Resource Specialist
Bernadine County Principal
Katie EC Teacher

Ryan Psychologist

Dr. Rick Program Manager
Tammy Speech Therapist

Site

Colton HS

VOE Elem

Dunlap Elem

Oak View Ed. Center
Boyd Elem

Slover Mountain HS
District Office
Jehue MS
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
REV HS

Smith Elem

Bryn Mawr Elem
Beattie MS

District Office

Bob Murphy CDS
District Office
Dunn Elem

EV Operations
District Office
Cope MS

Citrus Valley HS
District Office
Morris Elem
Lugonia Elem

REV HS

Ruth Harris MS
Health Office
Colton Ed. Center
Colton MS

Arroyo Verde Elem
Oak View Ed. Center
Health Office
Clement MS
District Office
Rialto MS

District Office
Carter HS

Dollahan Elem

Oak View Ed. Center
REV HS

Student Services
Mentone Elem

Bob Murphy CDS
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
District Office
District Office
Student Services
Smith Elem

Smith Elem

Citrus Valley HS

EV Operations
Y.E.CE.C.

District Office
EVSELPA

District Office
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District

Colton

Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands

SB County
Redlands
Redlands

Rim

SB County
Redlands USD
Rialto

SB County

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands

Colton

Rialto

Colton

Colton

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

SB County

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
SB County

SB County
Redlands

SB County
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
EVSELPA

Rim

Telephone

580-5005
589-0396
797-5171
797-7931
820-7929
580-5013
820-7700 x2385
421-7377
879-6002
389-2500
874-6059
478-5650
307-2400
336-2031
421-7810
307-5300
820-7873
386-2768
820-7700
307-5420
799-2300
307-5300
820-6864
307-5560
389-2500
580-5020
820-7785 x150
580-5002 x6155
580-5009
307-5590
797-7931
873-4302
307-5400
820-7700 x2385
879-7308
820-7700 x2385
854-4100
820-7943
797-7931
389-2500
790-8550 x5310
794-8610
421-7810
879-6002 x2328
307-5300
820-7700 x2385
790-8550 x5317
874-2937
386-2722
799-2300
386-2727
790-8550 x5326
307-5300
252-4526
336-4131

x|l



Last Name

Hornal
Horsley
Horton
Horton
Howard
Hoyt
Hubbard
Hudson
Humble
Hunt
Hunter
Husbands

Ibarra
Ibrahim-Balogun
Inge

Irineo

Irvine

lyawe

Jackson
Jackson
Jaime
Jensen
Jewell
Jimenez
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jolivette
Jolly
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jossif
Julian
Junker
Jurado

Kalantari
Kalberg
Kamachi
Kamiyama
Kamper
Katz
Kellogg
Kelly
Kemp
Kennedy
Kilgore-Wise
Kim

First Name Position

Roxanne Spec Ed Counselor
Lisa Program Technician-MIS
Dr. Patricia  Principal

Rebecca SDC Teacher
Diana Speech Therapist
Nadine Resource Specialist
Kristine Coordinator

Taryn Psychologist

Krista Resource Specialist
Chris Program Specialist
Libby Health Technician
Daniel Principal

April Psychologist

Dr. Ayanna  Principal

Karen SH/SDC Teacher
Carl Resource Specialist
Harry Principal

Evelyn SDC Teacher
Camille Admin. Secretary llI
Karyn Speech Therapist
Marcela Psychologist

Rick Asst. Superintendent
Cynthia Resource Specialist
Karina SEED Staff

Arielle LH/SDC Teacher
Christie Resource Specialist
Erika Coordinator, Spec. Ed.
Nikole Resource Specialist
Rae Lynn SH/SDC Teacher
Vanessa Nurse

Veronia SEED Staff

Janai ED/SDC Teacher
Mikaela Speech Therapist
Jennifer LH/SDC Teacher
Jennifer Mild/Mod Teacher
Dr. Natasha Principal

Italia Resource Specialist
Jennifer VI Itinerant

Helen Transition Project Asst.
Joseph SH/SDC Teacher
Rebecca SDC Teacher
Sepehr Behav. Hith. Counselor
Brenda Psychologist

Alyssa Mild/Mod Teacher
Amy Speech Therapist
Shana Principal

Taylor SH/SDC Teacher
Mike Resource Specialist
Faith Spec Ed Counselor
Dr. Eboni Principal

Kelly Resource Specialist
Louise Resource Specialist
Judith Ol Teacher

Site

District Office
EVSELPA
Lincoln Elem
VOE Elem
Valley Elem
Park View MS
District Office
District Office
Trapp Elem

Student Services/YHS

Yucaipa HS
Dollahan Elem

District Office
Werner Elem
REV HS

Citrus Valley HS
Colton HS
Frisbie MS

District Office
Smiley Elem
Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Cram Elem
Simpson Elem

Sycamore Hills Elem

Jehue MS
District Office
Carter HS

Smith Elem
Health Office
Kordyak Elem
Milor HS

Colton Ed. Center
Eisenhower HS
Green Valley HS
Jurupa Vista Elem
Eisenhower HS
Smith Elem
EVSELPA

Rim HS
Calimesa Elem

District

Redlands
EVSELPA

Colton

Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Rialto

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Rialto

SB County
Redlands
Colton
Rialto

Rialto
Redlands
Colton
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Rialto

SB County
EVSELPA
Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa

Telephone

307-5300
252-4509
876-4176
589-0396
797-1125
790-3285
307-5300 x20805
820-7700 x2385
820-7914
790-8550 x1145
797-0106
820-7943

336-4131
820-6830
389-2500 x32313
799-2300
580-5005
820-7888

879-6002 x2971
307-5580
580-5002 x6451
580-6601
425-9300
820-7954
580-5029
421-7620
820-7700 x2373
854-4100
850-5033
873-4302
421-4203
820-8110
580-5002 x6192
820-7777
797-5171
580-5021
820-7777
874-6059
252-4514
336-2038
790-8570

EVSELPA

Colton Ed. Center
Yucaipa HS

Cram Elem
Kimberly Elem
Clement MS

VOE Elem

District Office
Kordyak Elem
Crafton Elem
Bemis Elem
Colton Ed. Center
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EVSELPA
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Rim
Rialto
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Colton

252-4546
580-5002 x6102
797-0106
425-9300
307-5540
307-5400
589-0396
820-7700 x2394
421-4203
794-8600
820-7917
580-5002 x6150



Last Name

King
King
Kirby
Kirk
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kittilson
Kleam
Klenske
Kling
Knipscheer
Kohler
Kohli
Kossifas
Kounas
Kramer
Kratz
Krogman
Kruk
Kubota
Kutch
Kutch

Labato-Rubio
Lake
Lambert
Lane
Lange
Laragione
Lascano
Latscha
Le

Lea

Lee
Lenertz
Lennox
Lesondak
Letteer
Leung
Levan
LeVesque
Lewis
Lewis
Leyba
Lightfoot
Lillie
Lillibridge
Lin

Lin
Lingenfelter
Little
Lium
Llanes
Lock
Lohr

First Name Position
Heather Speech Therapist
Victoria Speech Therapist
Sherrie LSH/SDC Teacher
Denise Resource Specialist
Elissa SDC Teacher
Lindsay Speech Therapist
Kristin LH/SDC Teacher
Linda Nurse
Mary Anne  Program Specialist
Natalie SH/SDC Teacher
Sara Psychologist
James ED/SDC Teacher
Neera Principal
Cambria Clerk Il
Tony APE Specialist
Sarah Resource Specialist
Robert Speech Therapist
Connie Assistant to the Supt
Richard SDC Teacher
Kasey Executive Assistant
Daniel Resource Specialist
Robert Resource Specialist
Chelsey Speech Therapist
T L
Dawnann Resource Specialist
Susan Office Supervisor
Catarina APE Specialist
Lisa Resource Specialist
Taylor MH/SDC Teacher
Al Teacher/Early Start
Jessica Psychologist
Serena LH/SDC Teacher
Jonathan Resource Specialist
Brandi SH/SDC Teacher
Tabitha Speech Therapist
Michele Principal
Lisa WorkAbility Prog Spec
Karen APE Specialist
Catherine Resource Specialist
Alisha MM/SDC Teacher
Lindsy SH/SDC Teacher
Kim Health Technician
Gailya Speech Therapist
Ryan LH/SDC Teacher
Fidelia Psychologist
Brian Mild/Mod Teacher
Amy Mild/Mod Teacher
Caroline LH/SDC Teacher
Ingrid Principal
Stephanie Curriculum Prog. Spec.
Tina Principal
Elizabeth SDC Teacher
Kimberly Principal
Carlos LH/SDC Teacher
Dr. Stephanie Principal
Jeanette Psychologist

Site

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Colton Ed. Center
Washington Alt. HS
Kimberly Elem
Grand Terrace HS
Y.E.CE.C.
Bloomington HS

EV Operations
EVSELPA

Redlands HS
District Office
Frisbie MS

Grand Terrace Elem
District Office
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Mesa View MS
Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Barbara Phelps HS
District Office
Jehue MS

Rim HS

Colton Ed. Center

District

Rialto
Colton
Colton
Redlands
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

SB County
EVSELPA
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Redlands
SB County
Colton
Rialto

Rim
Colton

Telephone

879-6002
580-5002 x6237
580-501 1
307-5540
580-5006
790-8550 x5324
580-5004
386-2749
252-4524
307-5500
307-5300
820-7887
580-5032
820-7000 x2386
879-6002 x2381
790-0880
580-5002 x6192
307-5300
748-0259
580-6601
421-7377
336-2038
580-5002 x6212

Colton MS

Colton Ed. Center
EV Operations
Carter HS

Henry Elem

EV Operations

EV Operations
Grand Terrace Elem
Colton HS

REV HS

Colton Ed. Center
Arroyo Verde Elem
Colton Ed. Center
REV HS

Trapp Elem.

Valley Elem

Reche Canyon Elem
Chapman Heights Elem
Lugonia Elem
Curtis Elem

Colton Ed. Center
Park View MS

Park View MS
Werner Elem
Mentone Elem
Colton Ed. Center
Fitzgerald Elem
Eisenhower HS
Beattie MS

Dunn Elem

Cope MS

District Office
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Colton

Colton

SB County

Rialto

Rialto

SB County

SB County
Colton

Colton

Redlands

Colton

Redlands

Colton

Redlands

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Rialto

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Redlands

Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands

580-5009
580-5002 x6213
386-5440 x43614
854-4100
820-7910
386-2768
386-2445
580-5032
580-5005
389-2500
580-5002 x6180
307-5590
580-5002 x6296
389-2500
820-7914
797-1125
580-5012
790-8080
307-5560
421-7366
580-5002 x6241
790-3285
790-3285
820-6830
794-8610
580-5002 x6163
421-7625
820-7777
307-2400
820-7872
307-5420
307-5300



Last Name

Long
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez-Jimenez
Lorentz
Lough
Lovato
Love
Loyola
Lozada
Lozano
Lucero
Luna
Luque
Lurie
Lusk

MacDonald
Mace
Macias
MacMillan
Madrigal
Maestas
Magdaleno

Maglanoc Devara

Malabanan
Maldonado
Malit
Malogoli-Vitti
Mannes
Mardoyan
Mares
Marin
Mariner
Marquez
Martella
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martonik
Marquis

First Name Position

Jaclynn DHH/SDC Teacher
Cathleen Psychologist
Denise Resource Specialist
Eden SH/SDC Teacher
Monica Resource Specialist
Paola Coordinator
Pryscilla Psychologist
Cynthia Principal

Loralee Speech Therapist
Nick Speech Therapist
Irma RPAT Secretary |
Teresa SH/SDC Teacher
Dr. Brandy  Nurse

Alicia Psychologist
Jennifer Speech Therapist
Christina Resource Specialist
Cynthia Psychologist
Shirley Psychologist
Jonathan Mild/Mod Teacher
Melanie Resource Specialist
Chareca Speech Therapist
Erica Principal

Suzette Health Assistant
Lucina Nurse

Stephanie LH/SDC Teacher
Lucinda Special Ed. Technician
Kameliah Executive Assistant
Renee LH/SDC Teacher
Rosalie Resource Specialist
Myra SH/SDC Teacher
Roxanna Speech Therapist
Xyryl Speech Therapist
Carla SH/SDC Teacher
Lisa Principal

Jonathan SELPA Student Worker
Eden Resource Specialist
Kristen LH/SDC Teacher
Megan Resource Specialist
Monique Resource Specialist
Lisa Health Technician
Craig SDC Teacher
Curtiss LD/SDC Teacher
Lorilee Principal

Pam Resource Specialist
Tanya Psychologist
Alejandra Psychologist
Bernadette  Occupational Therapist
Eduardo Resource Specialist
Jeff APE Specialist
Mariangeles Resource Specialist
Melanie Speech Therapist
Rich SDC Teacher
Stacy Principal

Molly Speech Therapist
Courtney SDC Teacher

Site

Henry Elem
District Office
Eisenhower HS
Kingsbury Elem
Carter HS
District Office
District Office
Grant Elem
Mariposa Elem
Crafton Elem
District Office

San Salvador Child Ctr.

Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Colton Ed. Center
Carter HS

Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Arroyo Verde Elem
Washington Alt. HS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Colton MS

Valley Elem

Health Office
Rialto HS

Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Jehue MS

Crafton Elem
Kimberly Elem

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Colton Ed. Center
Rim HS

Sycamore Hills Elem
EVSELPA

Colton MS

Ruth Harris MS
Smiley Elem
Eisenhower HS
Park View MS
Colton HS

Carter HS

Cooley Ranch Elem
Citrus Valley HS
Colton Ed. Center
Colton Ed. Center
Dunn Elem

Ruth Harris MS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Kolb MS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

REV HS

Cram Elem
Mesa View MS
Kimberly Elem
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District

SB County
Redlands
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Colton
Redlands
Colton
Riatlo
Colton
Rialto
Redlands
Colton
Rialto

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rim
Colton
EVSELPA
Colton
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Telephone

875-2174
307-5300
820-7777
307-5550
854-4100
820-7700 x2373
820-7700 x2385
580-5024
794-8620
794-8600
820-7700 x2350
876-4240
580-5002 x6187
307-5300
580-5002 x6415
854-4100
580-5002 x6231
820-7700
307-5590
580-501 I
879-6002

580-5009
797-1125
873-4302
421-7500
580-5002 x6249
580-6691
421-7377
794-8600
307-5545
879-6002
580-5002 x6307
336-2038
580-5029
252-4578
580-5009
580-5020
307-5580
820-7777
790-3285
580-5005
854-4100
580-5023
799-2300
580-5002 x6104
580-5002 x6448
820-7822
580-5020
879-6002 x2184
820-7848
879-6002
389-2500
425-9300
790-8008
307-5545



Last Name

Mason
Massetti
Matheny
Mathew
Matthew
Maya

Maya
Mazzulli
McCarthy
McCoy
McCue
McCullough
McCurdy
McCutchen
McDonald
McDonnell
McDuffie
McElfish
McGee
McGilvery
McKaig
McKoy
McLaughlin
McLoughlin
McMillon
McMurtrey
McNally
McPherson
McWilliams
Mead
Medina
Medina
Medlin
Meers
Meland
Melara
Mello
Mendez
Mendez
Mendez
Mendez
Mendez
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mercado
Messina
Metheny
Meza
Michaelson
Michel
Mickschi
Mihalski
Miller
Miller
Miller

Therapeutic Behav. Strat. Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

First Name Position

Shelly SH/SDC Teacher
Lauren M/M Teacher
Kelley Resource Specialist
Jiji LH/SDC Teacher
Phoebe Nurse

Daniel LH/SDC Teacher
Laurette Resource Specialist
Kim SH/SDC Teacher
Shannon SH/SDC Teacher
John Resource Specialist
Maisie Principal

Terrell Mod/Severe Teacher
Seanna SH/SDC Teacher
Wayne SH/SDC Teacher
Mary Mild/Mod Teacher
Michelle Resource Specialist
Darren Lead Strategic Agent
April Physical Therapist
Catherine LH/SDC Teacher
Veronica Principal

Josie Speech Therapist
Markita Contract OT
Kelsie Nurse

Adrian Resource Specialist
Robin Principal

Debra SDC Teacher
Ivette Psychologist

Karen DHH Itinerant
Courtney LH/SDC Teacher
Joe Principal

Eric LH/SDC Teacher
Roxana Clerk Il

Melanie Speech Therapist
Erin Speech Therapist
Colleen Program Specialist
Steven ED/SDC Teacher
Brittney Resource Specialist
Alyssa Resource Specialist
Brianna SH/SDC Teacher
Cameron Resource Specialist
Nicholas Resource Specialist
Stephanie SH/SDC Teacher
Brian Psychologist
Maritza Speech Therapist
Martha APE Specialist
Liliana

Deborah CWA Specialist
Dr. Patty SELPA Administrator
Marisue Resource Specialist
Joe Psychologist

Alex Speech Therapist
Rosemary  APE Specialist
Kimberlee ~ LH/SDC Teacher
James ED/SDC Teacher
Kathy Principal

Laura Speech Therapist

Site

Dunn Elem

Park View MS
Eisenhower HS
Terrace Hills MS
Colton Ed. Center
Colton MS

Rialto HS

Totally Kids
Franklin Elem
Dunn Elem

Citrus Valley HS
Beattie MS

Cope MS

Ruth Harris MS
REV HS

Grand Terrace HS
District Office
Dunn Elem
Carter HS

Lake Arrowhead Elem
Colton Ed. Center
EVSELPA

Colton Ed. Center
Yucaipa HS
Carter HS

Mesa View MS
District Office
Smith Elem
Wilson Elem
Comp. Edge Charter
Rogers Elem
District Office
Beattie MS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

EVSELPA

Eisenhower HS

Judson & Brown Elem
Beattie MS

Grand Terrace HS
Eisenhower HS

Frisbie MS

San Salvador Child Ctr.
Colton Ed. Center

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

REV HS

District Office
EVSELPA

Chapman Heights Elem
District Office
Mariposa Elem

EV Operations
Eisenhower HS
Mentone Elem

Valley Elem

District Office
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District

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Colton

Colton

Colton

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

SB County
Redlands

Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Rim

Colton

EVSELPA

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

SB County
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

EVSELPA

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands

Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Colton

Colton

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

Rim

EVSELPA
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Redlands

SB County

Rialto

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim

Telephone

820-7873
790-3285
820-7777
580-5022
580-5002 x6242
580-5009
421-7500
796-6915
307-5530
820-7873
799-2300
307-2400
307-5420
873-0410
389-2500
580-5006
820-7700 x2122
820-7822
854-4100
336-0387
580-5002 x6445
252-4564
580-5002 x6156
797-0106
854-4100
790-8008
820-7700 x2385
386-2722
580-5015
790-3207
580-5027
820-7700 x2387
307-2400
879-6002
252-4525
820-7777
307-2430
307-2400
580-5006
820-7777
820-7888
876-4240
580-5002 x6355
879-6002
389-2500
879-6002 x2328
336-4134
252-4507
790-8080
307-5300
794-8620
386-5440 x43614
820-7777
794-8610
797-1125
336-4131



Last Name First Name Position

Miller Leslie Reading Specialist
Miller Lucas MM/SDC Teacher
Miller Nicole Resource Specialist
Millsom Colin MM/SDC Teacher
Mingura Annette LH/SDC Teacher
Minton Greg Coordinator
Miranda Dr. Frank Superintendent
Mitschika Margaret ED/SDC Teacher
Mobley Mike Resource Specialist
Moffatt Linda Director

Molina Tava Speech Therapist
Mondak Jordan Speech Therapist
Montague Kim Resource Specialist
Montgomery Noelle Autism Specialist
Montilla Rosario Autism Specialist
Moore Danielle SH/SDC Teacher
Moore John Principal

Moore Robin Psychologist
Moore Dr. Wendy Principal

Mora Priscilla SH/SDC Teacher
Morales Elisabeth LH/SDC Teacher
Morales Megan LH/SDC Teacher
Moreland Dr. Mitzi Principal

Morris Jason SH/SDC Teacher
Morris Jessica SH/SDC Teacher
Morris-Washington Temika Principal

Morrone Jessica Nurse

Muglia Monica Ol Specialist
Mulvihill Steve Resource Specialist
Murphy Joda Principal

Murphy Michelle Superintendent
Murray Yvette Nurse

Musser Amy LH/SDC Teacher
Muthamia Kenneth Resource Specialist
Muyargas Robbie Occupational Therapist
Myers Jennifer Speech Therapist
Nakamura-Bruich  Lisa Principal

Nallur Sri Speech Therapist
Neal Nora Principal

Nelson Jeanne VI Specialist
Nessel Jolene LH/SDC Teacher
Neuhaus Meta Resource Specialist
Neumann April SELPA Svcs. Specialist
Neureither Meghan Contract OT
Newkirk Alexis Speech Therapist
Nguyen Lynne MM/SDC Teacher
Nicholas Joseph ED/SDC Teacher
Nielsen Kymberly Speech Therapist
Noiset Phillip Resource Specialist
Norberg Jeremy Behavior Intervention
Norris Carli Principal

Nunez Raymunda  Resource Specialist
Nunez-Varias Cynthia Principal

Nwadike Cynthia Nurse

Nygren David Principal

Site

Boyd Elem
Mesa View Elem
Clement MS
Crafton Elem
Rim HS

District Office
District Office
Morgan Elem
Yucaipa HS
Dunlap Elem

Colton Ed. Center
Colton Ed. Center

Clement MS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

District Office

Lake Arrowhead Elem
Oak View Ed. Center
Colton Ed. Center

Grimes Elem
Yucaipa HS
Eisenhower HS
Joe Baca MS
Henry Elem
REV HS
Smiley Elem
Moore MS
District Office
District Office
Yucaipa HS
Colton HS
District Office
Health Office
Kucera MS
Bemis Elem
Dunn Elem

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Cope MS

Colton Ed. Center
Terrace View Elem
Highland Grove Elem

Rogers Elem
Moore MS
EVSELPA
EVSELPA

Beattie MS/CVHS
Redlands HS

Rim HS

Early Childhood
Citrus Valley HS
Moore MS
Orangewood HS
Jehue MS
Zimmerman Elem
Health Office
Mountain HS
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District

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands
Redlands

Rim

Redlands

Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Colton

Redlands

Rialto

Rialto

Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Colton

Rialto

SB County
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rim

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Redlands
Colton
Colton
SB County
Colton
Redlands
EVSELPA
EVSELPA
Redlands
Redlands
Rim
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rim

Telephone

820-7929
790-8008
307-5400
794-8600
336-2038
307-5300 x20814
580-6506
820-7882
797-0106
797-5171
580-5002 x7009
580-5002 x6422
307-5400
879-6002 x2350
879-6002 x2350
336-0387
797-7931
580-5002 x6325
580-5030
797-0106
820-7777
580-5014
820-7910
389-2500 x32319
307-5580
307-5440
307-5300
820-7700 x2392
790-0106
580-5005
336-2031 x105
873-4302
421-7660
820-7916
820-7822
879-6002

307-5420
580-5002 x6123
876-4266
307-2427
580-5027
307-5440
252-4564
252-4564
307-2400
307-5500
336-2038
307-5570
799-2300
307-5440
307-5380
421-7377
580-5019
873-4302
744-9521



Last Name

Ocampo
Offringa
Oliva
Olivares
O’Neal
O’Neal
Opdyke
Orantes
Ordaz
Ortega
Ortiz
Ortiz
Orue
Osborn
Osborne
Osonduagwuike
Ostash
Ostdiek
Osuna
Otero
Otis
Ottoson
Owen

Paci
Padilla
Pagel
Palluth
Palmatier
Palmer
Pardini
Park
Parker
Parshall
Patini
Partridge
Parziale
Patino
Paul
Paynton
Pearce
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pedroza
Pedroza
Pedroza
Penilla
Pereira
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perkins

First Name Position

Heather District Nurse
Christina Speech Therapist
Katelynn Speech Therapist
Pada Social Worker
Terry Coord., Health Svcs.
Amy Teacher/Early Start
Shentell Resource Specialist
Bud Psychologist
Thomas Resource Specialist
Beatrice Nurse

Monica LH/SDC Teacher
Karen Mild/Mod Teacher
Nicole Occupational Therapist
Elizabeth Resource Specialist
Brandy Health Assistant
Robin Resource Specialist
Danielle Principal

Sarah SH/SDC Teacher
Alyson Speech Therapist
Dawn Office Specialist
Angelica Social Worker
Michelle SH/SDC Teacher
Michelle Secretary to the Supt
Jonathan Resource Specialist
Katelyn Autism Prog. Mgr.
Diana Speech Therapist
David Resource Specialist
Debbie Admin. Secretary
Ann Resource Specialist
Sheila LH/SDC Teacher
Clauda Psychologist
Barbara Speech Therapist
Scott SH/SDC Teacher
Michael SDC Teacher
Theresa LH/SDC Teacher
Kashima LH/SDC Teacher
Frank LH/SDC Teacher
Tania Resource Specialist
Laura SH/SDC Teacher
Rebecca Resource Specialist
Kathie Teacher/Early Start
Cathy Principal

Chloe SELPA Student Worker
Rob Director, Pupil Personnel
Diana SH/SDC Teacher
Erica SH/SDC Teacher
Jennifer Principal

Viridiana Teacher/Early Start
William Resource Specialist
Adriana Secretary |

Jeremy MM/SDC Teacher
Margot Speech Therapist
Nehemiah ~ ED/SDC Teacher
Rocio Resource Specialist
Brian

Student Services

Oak View Ed. Center
Colton Ed. Center
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Health Office

EV Operations

REV HS

Student Services
Kucera MS

Colton Ed. Center
Lake Arrowhead Elem
Competitive Edge
EVSELPA

Rialto MS
Competitive Edge
Garcia Elem
Hughbanks Elem

REV HS

Y.E.CE.C.

Special Services
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Grant Elem

Roy C Hill Ed. Ctr.
Terrace Hills MS

District Office
Colton Ed. Center
Park View MS
District Office
D'Arcy Elem

Henck Intermediate
Colton Ed. Center
Smiley Elem
Dollahan Elem
Colton HS
Eisenhower HS
Eisenhower HS
Carter HS

Jehue MS

Smith Elem

Mesa View MS

EV Operations
Mesa View MS
EVSELPA

Colton Ed. Center
Colton MS

Ruth Harris MS
Reche Canyon Elem
EV Operations
Colton HS

District Office
Competitive Edge
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
REV HS

Morgan Elem

Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rialto

Rialto

SB County
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Colton

Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
EVSELPA

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Rialto

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Rialto

Colton

SB County
Colton

Rialto

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rim

Colton

Redlands

SB County
Colton

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Rialto

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
SB County
Yucaipa-Calimesa
EVSELPA

Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton

SB County
Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

Therapeutic Behav. Strat. Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr. Rialto
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790-8550 x5309
797-7931
580-5002 x6263
820-7700 x2460
820-7785 x150
386-2768
389-2500
790-8550
574-7044
580-5002 x6341
336-0387
790-3207
252-4513
879-7308
790-3207
421-7620
820-7970
389-2500
790-8550 x5324
307-5300 x20802
820-7700 x2396
580-5024
386-2407
580-5022

820-7700 x2352
580-5002 x6139
790-3285
797-0174 x131
430-2800
336-0360
580-5002 x6175
307-5580
820-3428
580-5005
820-7777
820-7777
854-4100
421-7377
580-5033
790-8008
386-2768
790-8008
252-4507
580-5002 x6336
580-5009
580-5020
580-5012
386-2768
580-5005
820-7700 x2370
790-3207
879-6002
389-2500
820-7884
879-6002 x2328



Last Name

Perry
Petersen
Petersen
Peterson
Phillips
Pierce
Pierce
Pierre
Pineyrua
Pinto-Gonzalez
Pister
Placencia
Plante
Polonio
Porter Fitzsimmons
Powers
Prentiss
Price
Price
Price
Price
Prieto
Prince
Pry
Pulliam
Puraci

Raarup
Radcliff-Perez
Radney
Rainey
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos-Gallegos
Rancatore
Ravenott
Rawls
Raymondo
Razo-Dominguez
Reed

Reed

Reed

Reed

Reh

Rehfeld
Rekstad
Reyes

Reyes

Reyes
Reynosa
Rhodus
Richard
Richardson

First Name Position
Lisa Resource Specialist
Aarika SH/SDC Teacher
Dr. Tina Asst. Supt.-Ed. Svcs.
Rebecca Principal
Stephanie Vocational Ed. Teacher
Megan SDC Teacher
Robert Resource Specialist
Mrylene Asst. Superintendent
Natalia Psychologist
Andrea SH/SDC Teacher
Michelle Speech Therapist
Holly SH/SDC Teacher
Cathy Admin. Assistant
Ruth LH/SDC Teacher
Shannon APE Specialist
Tarnisha Resource Specialist
Cara Principal
David Principal
Justin Resource Specialist
Karen Resource Specialist
Neil Resource Specialist
Christina Psychologist
Celina Resource Specialist
Amy Principal
Reginald Resource Specialist
Ligia Principal
T Q
Esther Speech Therapist
. T R
Alma Nurse
Monica Principal
Terry Resource Specialist
Jackie Resource Specialist
Alexander  LH/SDC Teacher
Claudia Speech Therapist
Irene Resource Specialist
Dana Speech Therapist
Vanessa Resource Specialist
Shari Psychologist
Tiffany Resource Specialist
Olivia Office Assistant Il
lan Speech Therapist
Megan Resource Specialist
Redus LH/SDC Teacher
Sue Asst. to CBO
Michael Resource Specialist
Susan Resource Specialist
James M/M Teacher
Jeannette Special Ed. Technician
Maggie Speech Therapist
Melissa SH/SDC Teacher
Ashton SH/SDC Teacher
Jennifer Resource Specialist
Caleigh Speech Therapist
Kerrie EC Teacher
Candace Special Ed. Technician

Riggs

Site

Citrus Valley HS
Kingsbury Elem
District Office
Wildwood Elem
Rim HS

Sycamore Hills Elem
Ruth Harris MS
Student Services
Colton Ed. Center
Clement MS
Colton Ed. Center
Totally Kids
District Office
Eisenhower HS
Colton Ed. Center
Joe Baca MS

Green Valley HS
Kucera MS

Yucaipa HS

Henck Intermediate
Orangewood HS
Colton Ed. Center
Cope MS

Highland Grove Elem
Citrus Valley HS
Rogers Elem

Health Office
Preston Elem
Grand Terrace HS
Colton Ed. Center
Colton HS
Y.E.CE.C.
McKinley Elem

San Salvador Child Ctr.

Grand Terrace HS
District Office
Jurupa Vista Elem
Colton Ed. Center

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Redlands HS
Eisenhower HS
District Office
Grand Terrace HS
Casey Elem

Valley Elem
Colton Ed. Center
Colton Ed. Center
Lewis Elem
Colton HS

REV HS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Y.E.CE.C.
Colton Ed. Center

6l

District

Redlands
Redlands

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim

Colton

Colton

SB County
Colton

Redlands

Colton

Redlands

Rim

Rialto

Colton

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rim

Redlands

Colton

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Colton

Colton

Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Colton

Colton

Redlands

Colton

Colton

Rialto

Redlands

Rialto

Rim

Colton

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton

Redlands

Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Telephone

799-2300
307-5550
580-6531
790-8521
336-2038
580-5029
580-2020
387-8511
580-5002 x6147
307-5400
580-5002 x6459
796-6915
336-4131
820-7777
580-5002 x6460
580-5014
790-8580
421-7660
797-0106
336-0360
307-5380
580-5002 x6173
307-5420
307-2420
799-2300
580-5027

873-4302
820-7932
580-5006
580-5002
580-5005
790-8550 x5325
307-5570
876-4240
580-5006
307-5300
580-5021
580-5002 x6249
879-6002
307-5500
820-7777
336-2031
580-5006
820-7904
797-1125
580-5002
580-5002 x6228
580-5025
580-5005
389-2500
879-6002
790-8550 x5321
580-5002 x6210

x139



Last Name

Rivera
Rivera
Robbins
Robbins
Roberts
Robertson-Phillips
Robledo
Robles
Rocha
Rocha-Magdaleno
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rollins
Roman
Roque
Roque
Rosales
Rosales
Rosales
Ross

Ross
Rossi
Rountree
Rozsi
Rubin
Rubio
Rudosky
Ruiz

Ruiz
Russo
Ryerson

Sainz
Salazar
Salazar
Salemi
Salinas
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sandoval
Sandoval
Sandoval
Santacruz
Santana
Santos
Santos
Sargeant
Saucedo
Sauceda-Shinoki

First Name Position

Alejandra Psychologist

Amanda Coordinator

Charris Resource Specialist

Robin SELPA Svcs. Specialist

Mayra Psychologist

Sabine Asst. Superintendent

Caleb LD/SDC Teacher

Lorraine LH/SDC Teacher

Julie Admin. Assistant

Renee LH/SDC Teacher

Eliot LH/SDC Teacher

Noel Psychologist

Ramona Principal

Dr. Vince Principal

Yvette Principal

Ronalei Mild/Mod Teacher

Tony Resource Specialist

Belen Speech Therapist

Franceen Social Worker

Kelly Resource Specialist

Cynthia Psychologist

Owen Principal

Todd Principal

Wanda SDC Teacher

Michelle Psychologist

Penny Principal

Keith LH/SDC Teacher

Bridgitte LH/SDC Teacher

Crystal LH/SDC Teacher

Doreen Admin. Secretary

Jeffrey Autism Specialist

Jessica Mild/Mod Teacher
T s

Dana Resource Specialist

Jason Resource Specialist

Jackline LH/SDC Teacher

Georgina Resource Specialist

Monica Psychologist

Reyna SH/SDC Teacher

Scott SDC Teacher

Isabel APE Specialist

Jose Resource Specialist

Joshua Resource Specialist

Lela Resource Specialist

Lori Special Ed. Secretary

Caroline Resource Specialist

Esther SH/SDC Teacher

Miguel Secretary |

Connie Executive Secretary

Yvette Special Ed. Technician

Elaina School Support Tech

Lorena Psychologist

Wayne Resource Specialist

Elizabeth Psychologist

Linda Resource Specialist

Christine Resource Specialist

Sawtell-Howard

Site

Colton Ed. Center
Special Services
Clement MS
EVSELPA

District Office
District Office
Morgan Elem
Eisenhower HS
Colton Ed. Center
Jehue MS

Casey Elem
District Office
Garcia Elem
Kelley Elem
Bloomington HS
Cope MS

Yucaipa HS
Colton Ed. Center
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
Lugonia Elem
District Office
Curtis Elem
Judson & Brown Elem
Eisenhower HS
District Office
D’Arcy Elem
Rialto HS

Curtis Elem
Morgan Elem
Student Services
Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.
McKinley Elem

Eisenhower HS
Redlands HS
Rialto HS

Colton HS

Colton Ed. Center
Yucaipa HS
Yucaipa HS
Colton Ed. Center
Cope MS
Eisenhower HS
Moore MS

Colton Ed. Center
Eisenhower HS
San Salvador Child Ctr.
District Office
District Office
Colton Ed. Center
EV Operations
District Office
Wilson Elem
Colton Ed. Center
Frisbie MS
Bloomington HS
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District

Colton
Redlands
Redlands
EVSELPA
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

SB County
Rialto
Redlands

Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Redlands
Rialto
Redlands
Colton
Rialto
Colton
Rialto

Rim
Colton

SB County
Rialto
Colton
Colton
Rialto
Colton

Telephone

580-5002 x6270
307-5300 x20817
307-5400
252-454|
307-5300
307-5300
820-7884
820-7777
580-5002 x6232
421-7377
820-7904
820-7700
421-7620
820-7924
580-5004
307-5420
797-0106
580-5002 x8711
820-7700 x2380
307-5560
307-5300
421-7366
307-2430
820-7777
820-7700
580-5018
421-7500
421-7366
820-7884
387-8511
879-6002 x2350
307-5570

820-7777
307-5500
421-7500
580-5005
580-5002 x6290
797-0106
797-0106
580-5002 x6145
307-5420
820-7777
307-5440
580-5002 x6392
820-7777
876-4240
820-7700 x2385
336-2031 x106
580-5002 x6454
386-2727
820-7700 x2385
580-5015
580-5002 x6245
820-7888
580-5004



Last Name

Sayer
Scarbrough
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schlegel
Schmidt
Schodt
Schroeder
Scopen
Scott
Scott-Perez
Scott-Turan
Scribner
Selders
Sena
Servin
Shaangelyan
Shaw
Sherman
Sida
Simmons
Sims

Sindar
Singh

Sipes
Skinner
Skoglund
Slamer
Slaughter
Slepski
Smilden
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snellings
Snow
Snowball
Snowden
Snyder
Somoano
Soto
Southworth
Stafford
Stamper
Stangel
Starling
Starns
Stausberger
Steinbrunn
Steinline
Stevens
Steward

First Name Position

Kathyrn Resource Specialist
Lindsey SH/SDC Teacher
Claudia Speech Therapist
Theresa Health Technician
Kimberly Resource Specialist
Sheryl VI Specialist

Amy SH/SDC Teacher
Tracy Program Manager
Audra LH/SDC Teacher
Carrie APE Specialist
Cecilia Speech Therapist
Cherylynn ~ Resource Specialist
Dr. Michelle Principal

Jennifer Resource Specialist
Tomi SH/SDC Teacher
Judith Principal

Megan Resource Specialist
Bryan Asst. Superintendent
Jennifer Principal

Blanca Resource Specialist
Lamar Resource Specialist
Rebekah LH/SDC Teacher
Michelle MH/SDC Teacher
Jeanett Speech Therapist
Adam Spec Ed Counselor
Dennis Resource Specialist
Becky Resource Specialist
Mary SH/SDC Teacher
Danita Principal

Catherine Resource Specialist
Crystal Speech Therapist
Bria Resource Specialist
Jordyn Speech Therapist
Katie L.L.LF.E. Teacher
Richard SED Teacher

Rose Resource Specialist
Sandy Psychologist
Yolanda Resource Specialist
Allison SDC Teacher Preschool
Brittney Senior Clerk
Kandis Mild/Mod Teacher
Christie Executive Assistant
Kim SH/SDC Teacher
Kimberly Speech Therapist
Marla Reading Specialist
Dionne Psychologist

Mark SDC Teacher
Christina Speech Therapist
Robert Resource Specialist
LaPetra LH/SDC Teacher
Christina Resource Specialist
Heather Speech Therapist
Cassandra  Coordinator

Joan SH/SDC Teacher
Daniela Health Assistant
Melissa Mild/Mod Teacher

Site

Rim HS

Colton HS

Colton Ed. Center
Student Services
Grant Elem

Smith Elem

Rialto HS
EVSELPA

Rim HS

Colton Ed. Center

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Henry Elem.

Joe Baca MS

Clement MS
Totally Kids
McKinley Elem
Yucaipa HS

District Office
McKinley Elem
Bloomington HS
Cope MS

Henck Intermediate
Werner Elem

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

District Office
Bloomington HS
Highland Grove Elem
Crestmore Elem
Smiley Elem
Kingsbury Elem

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Moore MS

Arroyo Verde Elem
Totally Kids
Redlands HS

Joe Baca MS

Student Services

Jehue MS

Franklin Elem
Student Services
Bryn Mawr Elem
District Office
Colton HS

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Kucera MS
Student Services
Yucaipa HS
District Office
Redlands HS
Rialto HS

Rialto HS
Smiley Elem
District Office

San Salvador Child Ctr.

Ridgeview Elem
Clement MS
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District Telephone
Rim 336-2038
Colton 580-5005
Colton 580-5002 x6215
Yucaipa-Calimesa 797-0106
Colton 580-5024
SB County 874-6059
SB County 421-8920
EVSELPA 252-4522
Rim 336-2038
Colton 580-5002 x6394
Rialto 879-6002
Rialto 820-7910
Colton 580-5014
Redlands 307-5400
Redlands 796-6915
Colton 580-5028
Yucaipa-Calimesa 797-0106
Rim 336-2031 xI10
Redlands 307-5570
Colton 580-5004
Redlands 307-5420
Rim 336-0360
Rialto 820-6830
Rialto 879-6002
Redlands 307-5300
Colton 580-5004
Redlands 307-2420
Colton 876-4151
Redlands 307-5580
Redlands 307-5550
Rialto 879-6002
Redlands 307-5440
Redlands 307-5590
Redlands 796-6915
Redlands 307-5500
Colton 580-5014
Yucaipa-Calimesa 790-8550
Rialto 421-7377
Redlands 307-5530
Yucaipa-Calimesa 790-8550 x5304
Redlands 478-5650
Colton 580-6531
SB County 370-0965
Rialto 879-6002
Rialto 574-7044

Yucaipa-Calimesa 790-8550 x5308
Yucaipa-Calimesa 797-0106

Rialto 820-7700 x392
Redlands 307-5500

Rialto 421-7500

Rialto 421-7500
Redlands 307-5380
Redlands 307-5300 x20806
Colton 876-4240

Yucaipa-Calimesa790-3270
Redlands 3077-5400



Therapeutic Behav. Strat. Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Last Name First Name Position

Steward Paul SH/SDC Teacher
Stewart Dr. Monte  Principal

Stolze Jim Asst. Superintendent
Stowe Poppi Psychologist

Strauja Andy ED/SDC Teacher
Street Louise Reading Specialist
Streeter Carlton Resource Specialist
Strong Dr. Kathryn Psychologist

Stull Pam Resource Specialist
Swaim Keri Resource Specialist
Swanson-HernandezClristina Principal

Swanson Sheryl Nurse

Swartz Melinda SDC Teacher
Sweatman Nichole ED/SDC Teacher
Swedo Marci LH/SDC Teacher
Sweeney Dr. Caroline Principal

Swem Derek Director, Special Svcs.
T T
Talton Erika Resource Specialist
Tavarez Patrick LH/SDC Teacher
Taylor Heidi Speech Therapist
Tejeda Eddie LH/SDC Teacher
Tennyson Andrea Consultant

Terry Karen SDC/LH Teacher
Theis Ron Psychologist
Theroith Leslie Nurse
Thibodaux-Wing  Allison Psychologist

Thomas Chrystalyn ~ Resource Specialist
Thomas Elise Resource Specialist
Thomas Erica MM/SDC Teacher
Thomas Kym Typist Il

Thomas Tamika

Todd Heather Speech Therapist
Tolbert Martyne Resource Specialist
Torres Karina Occupational Therapist
Torres Mandee Psychologist

Torres Sandy Principal

Trager Jessica Program Specialist
Truett Jennifer Speech Therapist
Truijillo Crissy Nurse

Trujillo David ED/SDC Teacher
Trujillo Janette LH/SDC Teacher
Tucci Frank Principal

Turpin Adam Resource Specialist
. T U
Underwood Nathan Resource Specialist
Ureno Claudia Special Ed. Technician
Uribe Rikki Autism Specialist
Uribes Ben ED/SDC Teacher
T v
Vaca Sarah Speech Therapist
Valdepena Vanessa LH/SDC Teacher
Van Luven Kate Principal

Vann Audra Resource Specialist
Van Hoven John Resource Specialist
Van Norman Victoria Principal

Site

Redlands HS
Bemis Elem
Human Resources
Colton Ed. Center
Henck Intermediate
Dunn Elem

Rialto HS

EV Operations
REV HS

Trapp Elem
Simpson Elem

EV Operations
Colton HS

REV HS

Hoffman Elem
Rialto HS

District Office

Rialto HS

Kucera MS

Colton Ed. Center
Jehue MS

EVSELPA

Colton HS

District Office
Health Office
District Office
Grand Terrace Elem
Colton HS

Judson & Brown Elem
District Office

Franklin Elem
Redlands HS

Smith Elem
District Office
Washington Alt HS
Student Services

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Health Office
Bemis Elem
Jehue MS

Green Valley HS
Redlands HS

Terrace View Elem
Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Moore MS

Bemis Preschool
Redlands HS
Carter HS
Burton Thrall

San Salvador Child Ctr.
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District

Redlands
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Rim

Rialto
Rialto

SB County
Redlands
Rialto
Rialto

SB County
Colton
Redlands
Rim

Rialto

Rialto
Rialto
Colton
Rialto
EVSELPA
Colton
Rialto
Rialto
Redlands
Colton
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Redlands
Redlands
SB County
Redlands
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Colton
Colton
Rialto
Redlands

Rialto
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto

SB County
Colton

Telephone

307-5500
820-7917
797-0174 x5840
580-5002 x6406
336-0360
820-7872
421-7500
386-2721
389-2500
820-7911
820-7954
386-2713
876-4130
389-2500
939-0006
421-7500
336-4118

421-7500
574-7044
580-5002 x6109
421-7377
252-4508
580-5005
820-7700 x2385
873-4302
307-5300
580-5032
580-5005
307-2430
748-6944
879-6002 x2328
307-5530
307-5500
874-6059
307-5300
580-501 I
790-8550 x5316
879-6002
873-4302
820-7916
421-7377
790-8580
307-5500

580-5016
580-5002 x6193
879-6002 x2350
307-5440

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

879-6002
820-7916
307-5500
854-4100
387-7388
876-4240



Last Name

Van Schyndel
Vandervliet
Vara

Vargas
Vasconcellos
Veal

Vega
Velasquez
Velazco
Velazquez
Velazquez
Velez
Venegas
Ventura
Viglione
Vilchez
Villacana
Villalobos
Villalobos
Villamater
Villareal
Villavicencio
Vogt

Von Schweikert

Waggoner
Wagner
Walborn
Walck
Walker
Walker
Wall
Wallace
Wallen
Walsh
Walton
Waskel
Watson
Waulters
Weiss
Weisz
Werner
White
White
White
White
Whiteside
Whitley
Whitmyer
Whitton
Wichterman
Wiegmann
Wierenga
Wiley
Wilkinson
Williams

First Name Position

Rebecca SH/SDC Teacher
Tara Resource Specialist
Alejandro Principal

Jo-Ann Occupational Therapist
Ann Resource Specialist
Jacquelyn LH/SDC Teacher
Louie Resource Specialist
Annette Speech Therapist
Lisa Mod/Severe Teacher
Ava

Patricia

Roberto Principal

Alba Resource Specialist
Ivette Resource Specialist
Linda LH/SDC Teacher
Sarah Contract COTA
Brenna ED/SDC Teacher
Danette Transition Case Tech
Emily Speech Therapist
Kayla Speech Therapist
Georgette  Resource Specialist
Anabel Special Ed. Technician
Shannon Program Specialist
Devon Compliance Specialist
Adam Principal

Ken Asst. Superintendent
Courtney Speech Therapist
Kathryn Staff Dev. Prog. Spec.
Krystle Resource Specialist
Michelle Resource Specialist
John Resource Specialist
Erin Resource Specialist
Kate Contract OT

Patrice Resource Specialist

Dawn Rebecca
Elaine
Cheryl
Marta
Linda
James
Keri
Aaron
Judy

Matt
Nancy
Jennifer
Sarah

Dr. Christine
Theresa
Dolores
Jill
Samantha
Lauren
Jessica
Azita

Site

Kimberly Elem
Mentone Elem
Morgan Elem
EVSELPA
Redlands HS
D’Arcy Elem
Burton Thrall
EV Operations
Calimesa Elem

Occupational Therapist Dunn Elem
Administrative Secretary District Office

Resource Specialist
Teacher/Early Start
LH/SDC Teacher
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
SDC Teacher
Mild/Mod Teacher
Psychologist
SH/SDC Teacher
Psychologist
Resource Specialist
Principal

Speech Therapist
Nurse

Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
SH/SDC Teacher
SH/SDC Teacher

Behav. Hith. Counselor

Resource Specialist
Social Worker

Casey Elem

D’Arcy Elem

Jehue MS

Lk. Arrowhead Elem
EVSELPA

Frisbie MS

EVSELPA

Crafton Elem

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr.

Zimmerman Elem
Colton Ed. Center
EVSELPA

District Office

Rialto MS

District Office
Redlands eAcademy
Colton Ed. Center
Rialto HS

Beattie MS
Yucaipa HS
Yucaipa HS
EVSELPA
Parkview MS

Joe Baca MS

EV Operations
Terrace Hills MS
Calimesa Elem
Citrus Valley HS
Grand Terrace HS
Clement MS
District Office
Redlands HS
Student Services
Crafton Elem
Henck Intermediate

Chapman Heights Elem

Colton Ed. Center
Terrace Hills MS
Colton MS
Eisenhower HS
REV HS

Student Services
Bloomington HS

District

Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
EVSELPA
Redlands
Colton

SB County
SB County
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Rialto
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto

Rim
EVSEPA
Rialto
EVSELPA
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Colton
EVSELPA
Redlands

Rialto

Redlands
Redlands

Colton

Rialto

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
EVSELPA
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

SB County
Colton
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Colton

Redlands

Rialto

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Redlands

Rim
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Colton

Colton

SB County
Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Chavez/Huerta Ed. Ctr. Rialto
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Telephone

307-5540
794-8610
820-7884
252-4538
307-5500
580-5018
387-7389
386-2722
790-8570
820-7822
307-5300
820-7904
580-5018
421-7377
336-0387
252-4564
820-7887
252-4515
794-8600
879-6002
580-5019
580-5002 x6214
252-4523
307-5300 x20804

879-7308
307-5300
748-6941
580-5002 x6136
421-7500
307-2400
797-0106
797-0106
252-4564
790-3285
580-5014
386-2768
580-5022
790-8570
799-2300
580-5006
307-5400
820-7700 x2385
307-5500
790-8550 x5311
794-8600
336-0360
790-8080
580-5002 x6440
580-5022
580-5009
875-5633
389-2500
790-8550 x5319
580-5004
820-7700 x2389



Last Name

Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams-McCall
Williamson
Willis
Winchell
Winslow
Wilson
Wittman
Wold
Wong
Wood

Yates
Ybarra
Ybarra

Zabala
Zainea
Zambros

Zamora
Zinser

First Name Position

Christine Speech Therapist
Dr. Gillian ~ Nurse

Kristen Psychologist

Lynn Resource Specialist
Tonya SDC Teacher
Melissa Principal

Tonya Resource Specialist
McKenzie Speech Therapist
Michael SDC Teacher
Jessica Mild/Mod Teacher
Lachele Psychologist
Jennifer Executive Asst. to Supt.
Alena Psychologist

Anna Resource Specialist
Tonja Teacher/Early Start
Dr. Scott Area Director
Nancy Psychologist

Diana Resource Specialist
Gloria Behav. Hith. Counselor
Amanda Speech Therapist
April Nurse

Garrett Mild/Mod Teacher
Evangelina ~ Resource Specialist
Frank Resource Specialist

Site

Colton Ed. Center
Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Beattie MS

Frisbie MS

San Salvador Child Ctr.
Werner Elem
Moore MS
Barbara Phelps HS
Yucaipa HS
Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Colton Ed. Center
REV HS

EV Operations

EV Operations

District Office
Moore MS
EVSELPA

Colton Ed. Center
District Office
Green Valley HS
Yucaipa HS
Bloomington HS
Henck Intermediate
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District

Colton
Colton
Redlands
Redlands
Rialto
Colton
Rialto

SB County
SB County
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton
Colton
Colton
Redlands
SB County
SB County

Redlands
Redlands
EVSELPA

Colton

Redlands
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Yucaipa-Calimesa
Colton

Rim

Telephone

580-5002 x6446
580-5002 x6189
307-5300
307-2400
820-7888
876-4240
820-6830
386-2727
748-0259 x217
797-0106
580-5002 x6164
580-6506
580-5002 x6101
389-2500
386-2768
386-2722

307-5300
307-5440
252-4537

580-5002 x6197
307-5300
790-8580
797-0106
580-5004
336-0360
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